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NUMERO GARA

NOME ATLETA 1
239 Antonio
231 Tiziano

44 Francesco

88 Matteo

335 Nicolo'
355 Mario Pio
293 Augusto
314 Angelo
370 Davide
389 Giovanni
7 Luca

194 Mattia

93 Michele

75 Gianluca
127 Alessandro
180 Carlo

64 Aldo

99 Francesco
163 Francesco
18 Simone
32 Leonardo

222 Matteo
304 Marco
269 Simone
334 Seby
338 Domenico Pio
373 Marco
344 Jacopo
298 Giovanni
227 Simone
333 Alessio
326 Antonio Giovanni

70 Alessio
165 Gianvito
145 Simone

33 Alessandro
114 Dario
203 Mattia
174 Davide

64 Edoardo
226 Francesco

18 Giacomo
140 Francesco
200 Mattia
385 Davide
260 Federico
292 Alessandro
138 Michele
101 Matteo

COGNOME ATLETA 1
Raitano
Menassi
Endrizzi
Paternoster

De Pasquale
Orlacchio
Colucciello
Covello
Capriotti
Lepore
Mattera
laccio
Pizzicoli

De Marco
Nykoryuk
Rugi

Pezzi
Colucciello
Algieri
Capobianco
Zamboni

Vanoncini
Colafranceschi
Pisano
Rizzo
Veronese
Torneo
Fortunato
Caria
Viola
Bracalenti
Geusa
Nevola
Mastrangelo
Bianco
Ambrosini
Fusaro
Milanese
Sarracco
Storti
Cirigliano
Di Fabrizio
Savini
Martinelli
Ferdani
Muzi
Periccioli
Covelli
Tomasoni

NOME ATLETA 2
Gaia
Giorgia
Eleonora
Elena

Arianna
Sophia
Nicole
Marika
Chiara
Martina
Adriana
Chiara
Vanessa
Viviana Antonia
Nicole
Lucrezia
Gilda
Camilla
Naomi
Chiara
Aurora

Maria
Giulia
Marcella
Silvana
Valentina
Sofia
Melissa
Elisa
Andrea
Caterina
Sara
Roberta Maria
Delia
Monica
Laura
Marika
Elisa
Valentina
Gaia
Cecilia
Sara
Elena
Francesca
Rebecca
Angelica
Giada
Micaela
Sara

COGNOME ATLETA 2
Altomare
Torchiani
Berti
Pancheri

lannazzone
Ficociello
Cefalo
Barone
Seproni
Manganiello
Bedry
Trevisan
Merlino
Fusaro
Primavera
Maran
Giordano
Colucciello
D' Alcantera
Capobianco
Zamboni

Martinelli
Capra
Babbini
Genovese
Alonia

Di Paola
Gesue'
Tonoli
Cuccurullo
Zanatelli
Coli
Pizzicoli
Doto
Distefano
Salini
Pucciano
Lorenzotti
Donnini
Lecchi
Palumbo
De Santi
Violetti
Trusendi
Pucci
Spagnoli
Porcellotti
Celebre
Pedranti

ASA
Va.ga. Internatonal Dance
Obiettivo Danza Brescia
Asd Anaunia Team Dance
Asd Anaunia Team Dance

A.s.d.new llenya Dance
Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio
Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio
New Olimpica Dance

A.s.d. Alta Danza

Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio
Frensys Dance

Giada

G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania
Studio Danze Calabria

Giada

M. G. Siena

Flash Dance Calabria

Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio
Studio Danze Calabria
Star Dance 2011 Asd

Asd Anaunia Team Dance

Euphoria Dance

My Way Danze

Team Diablo Calabria

Asd Happy Days Sr

New Olimpica Dance

Asd Happy Days Sr

Dance For You Academy
Empathy Dance School
Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio
Planet Dance 2000

M. G. Siena

G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania
Tutto Danza Sapri
Progetto Danza

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Studio Danze Calabria

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Piccola Broadway

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Pesaro Balla

M. G. Siena

Lunidanza Ssd

Lunidanza Ssd

A.s.d. The World Of Dance
M. G. Siena

Studio Danze Magnelli
Frensys Dance

PROVINCIA  TESSERA ATLETA 1

Mi 600145806
BS 600142715
N 600253542
N 400043926
BN 600201668
BN 600194547
BN 600194545
cs 600224379
AP 600191920
AV 600305940
VA 600201029
Mi 600060363
FG 600046925
Cs 600072483
Mi 600255510
Sl 600020389
cs 600196626
BN 600244498
cs 600201462
T0 600163887

600253544

BG 600127835
MN 600300323
cz 600332013
SR 600014332
cs 600228517
SR 600207949
BR 600298330
VA 600296019
BN 600305939
M 600003502
Sl 600101891
FG 600043162
SA 220266368
Mi 600002527
BS 220378607
cs 600072488
AL 600157994
co 600007347
BG 600170197
Mi 600194931
PU 220406534
Sl 600020387
MS 220368457
MS 600031443
AQ 600294826
Sl 600104500
cs 220360320
Mi 203149850

TESSERA ATLETA2 CODICE ASA  CLASSIFICA

600176325
600290371
400043929
400043927

600140513
600313303
600305935
600224380
600243719
600249340
600076981
600060364
600046926
600072489
600255511
600020390
600196625
600054206
600201463
600254577
600253545

600285764
600300324
600332014
600014331
600240521
600207950
600298331
600296020
600305937
600003501
600167856
600043161
600273051
220375782
600052773
600040417
600157995
220384565
600109340
600266663
600255516
600020386
220414398
600278917
600294827
600178945
600094278
600127164

600264451
220423893
220423666
220423666

600192097
600224345
600224345
600224359
600169784
600224345
600217060
203000765
216011131
600072400
203000765
209000142
220309575
600224345
600072400
600113292
220423666

220012140
600294616
220314355
600097857
600224359
600097857
600300348
600256039
600224345
211001230
209000142
216011131
217011056
203000235
203000936
600072400
600048502
203011490
203000936
600164118
211000801
209000142
220389910
220389910
600214326
209000142
220317053
600217060
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43 Fabrizio
72 Simone
137 Roberto Gabriele
3 Rosario
154 Manuel
126 Fabrizio
89 Andrea

120 Marco
134 Edoardo

42 Christian

28 Stefano
106 Roberto
187 Simone
157 Ivan
170 Massimiliano
103 Davide

344 Davide
283 Simone
386 Eris
255 Lorenzo
307 Simone
391 Alberto
254 Giovanni
319 Angelo
12 Simone
45 Stefano
201 Maurizio
188 Marco
189 Alessandro Vincenzo
178 Manolo
232 Achille
51 Gianluigi
216 Emanuele
172 Diego
237 Fabio
134 Luca
73 Roberto
120 Massimo
111 Sergio
222 Andrea

223 Massimo

228 Matteo

369 Cristian

240 Dario

316 Mauro

324 George Filippo
313 Marco

Baggi
Cellini
Reali

De Marco
Savi

Arici
Zanforlin

Scapini
Rigoni

Lo Zito
Fornaciari
Palmeri
Tiozzo
Vianelli
Barbato
Berruti

Casartelli
Notaro
Martignago
Frascotti
Marcantoni
Re

Rendo
Alonia
Furlan
Fulgosi
Meraviglia
Ascia
Colnago
Niero
Dossi

Zeni
Pollastri
Marchesan
Del Bianco
Piombo
Pirovano
Perini
Caffarra
Fabris

Bertocchi
Cignatta
Goffo
Nussio
Cesaro
Ricotti
Cioria

Chiara
Michela
Cristiana
Giorgia Gloria
Mihaela
Gloria
Manuela

Sara
Giulia
Roberta
Romina
Elena
Jessica
Elisa
Greta
Erika

Irene
Francesca
Martina
Melissa
Mariaelena
Francesca
Marika
llaria
Annita
Silvia
Antonella
Luisa
Daniela
Katiuscia
Veronica
Elena
Saida Silvana
Katiuscia
Valentina
Valentina
Elisa
Giuliana
Francesca
Sabrina

Monia
Claudia
Laura
Michela
Valentina
Annalisa
Silvia

Scalvi
Evangelista
Freguglia
Fontana
Munteanu
Acerbis
Defazio

Braggio
Roncato
Carlisi
Camoirano
Della Vecchia
Boncore
Baiguera
Vicario
Negro

Zaffanella
Aragona
Siviero
Mello
Egidi

Re
Argentino
Aversente
Breda

De Bernardi
Bonacina
lalazzo
Selvagio
Favaron
Belotti
Rodella
Arosio
Marchetti
Olivari
Colombo
Fortuna
Battaglia
Piccinelli
Broggi

Feliciolli
Laura Flores
Carraretto
Bianchet
Rossi

Suez
Comerio

Vip Dance

Progetto Danza

Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Studio Danze Magnelli

La Gardenia Veneto

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Melody Dance Piemonte

A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance
Asd Team Diablo

A.s.d. Gioia Dance

G.a.b.

La Gardenia Veneto
A.d.d.s. Jo' Dance

Cristian Dance

New Terpsichore

G.a.b.

Progetto Danza

Frensys Dance

Asd Team ltalia

Latin Paradise Club A.s.d.
A.s.d. Alta Danza

Dance Evolution

A.s.d. Enrica Dance

New Olimpica Dance
A.d.s.d. Unika Dance School
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
G.d.s. Elena Danze

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd

Le Rondinelle

Stefy E Davy Dancing Group
Marlenclub Societa' Sportiva Dilettantis
Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR..
G.a.b.

Sabry Dance Asd

My Way Danze

My Way Danze

A.s.d. Arte Danza

Le Rondinelle

Seven Club

A.d.s.d . Airone Club

La Gardenia Veneto

Studio Danze Vigevano
Sabry Dance Asd

Stefy E Davy Dancing Group

600115578
220405863
600070677
220417620
220424588
600063449
600018600

600102934
600163766
600144819
600204325
600056339
220407349
600214553
220377414
600244143

600303610
600271355
600256253
600331749
600275660
600171568
600326999
600251190
600026824
600157484
600199931
600001682
600194625
600022454
600251868
600172526
600054972
600253118
600225045
600167601
600155635
600256384
600256380
600231719

600291943
600262453
600294589
600298476
600165440
600230396
600215403

220184702
220405868
600255037
600299311
600257969
600216573
600001730

600052913
600163767
600288371
220421573
600257968
600145805
600214554
220377412
600244144

600303611
600271356
600256254
600331750
600275586
600150960
600176236
600249168
600026825
600157485
600199932
600001683
600194626
600022455
600251869
600172527
600054973
600214418
600225046
600167600
600176888
600256385
600256381
600216191

600291944
600262454
600294590
600298477
600165441
600230395
600215404

203011213
203000235
600218594
220317053
205000185
203000936
220260813

600000086
208000119
600014947
201000152
205000185
600050653
220264608
201011240
201000152

203000235
600217060
600225290
600289556
600169784
220302761
600054577
600224359
220424357
600164118
600164118
600218594
600164118
205000027
203000936
220310702
203011095
600214536
600218660
201000152
600034098
600294616
600294616
220423570

220310702
203011141
600124475
205000185
203000154
600034098
203011095
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251 Valerio
247 Giuseppe
8 Rossano

Pettinari
Ricucci
Brogi

Loretta
Elena
Francesca

Ravani
Puddu
Palmerini

Jolly Dance
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
A.s.d. Effe & Erre Dance

Lo
VA
Sl

600296258
203172219
220362459

600296259
203172220
220362460

203001305
600218594
600227210
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70 Angelo
259 Riccardo
189 Emanuele
141 Marco
145 Massimo

Campione
Piva
Visconti
Losio
Braggio

Marina
Elisabetta
Loredana
Alessandra
Lorella

Corelli
Castello
Costanzo
Vecchio
Andriani

Liscio 82

Marlenclub Societa' Sportiva Dilettantis

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Vip Dance
A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance

Mi
VR
co
Mi
VR

600116410
220358004
220368885
220219637
600000135

600116411
600020733
220368884
220219636
600000136

203000763
600214536
220386546
203011213
600000086
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192 Francesco
128 Nicola
187 Davide
196 Paolo
234 Roberto
191 Ivan

50 Raffaele

Loreto
Dodesini
Di Cesare
Gritti
Tamanini
Canal
Greco

Maria Cristina
Manuela
Lorella
Emanuela
Elisabetta
Raffaella
Claudia

Tamborlani
Midali
Piola
Glisenti
Benetti

Da Rold
Tessitore

Airone Danza

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Obiettivo Danza Brescia
A.d.s.d Stella Alpina

La Gardenia Veneto
Janua Accademia Danze

PC
BS
VA
BS

BL

220405941
600201020
600216479
220423826
220221342
600056333
207139203

600073312
600201021
600216480
220423827
220221344
600056334
207139204

220302977
203000936
600164118
220423893
204000751
205000185
600216425
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245 Valter
130 Gianluca
88 Roberto
114 Dario
4 Andrea
54 Rocco
202 Sergio
190 Davide
49 Claudio
116 Fernando Giuseppe Ivonne
237 Davide
149 Salvatore
83 Giuseppe
171 Maurizio
256 Andrea
143 Gionni

Olla
Zanetti
Ghidini
Bonanno
Falcon
Magistro
Miotto
Orlando
Bonassi
Gozzini
D'ambrosio
Colella
Criscenzo
Asperti
Poffa
Valandro

Tiziana
Debora
Emanuela
Claudia
Lucia

Anna
Marilisa
Lorella
Stefania
Paola
Federica
Maria Cristina
Anna Maria
Assunta
Tiziana
Rossella

Scilef
Codemo
Pellegrini
Macchi
Danesin
Alarcon
D'ambros
Daziano
Firpo
Tozza
Povero
Prisciandaro
Fiore
Nozza
Gazzera
Bressan

Fuma Dance Asd

Ar.sa Dance

Happy Dance School
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
G.d.s. Elena Danze
Societa' Ginnastica La Marmora Asd
Asd L+acy-a Dance Studio
Asd Mc Dance

Vergiate In Danza

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Studio Danze Imperia
Ar.sa Dance

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Euphoria Dance

G.a.b.

Asd Team Diablo

Mi
AL
BS
VA
VE
TO0
BL
AL
PV
BS

NO
AL

BG
TO0

600176348
600115231
600245372
600218278
220401356
600255850
600252474
600059873
600172361
600287333
207157686
600009263
600120223
600024949
600163825
220372085

600176349
600115232
600245373
600218279
220401357
600255851
600252475
600059874
600172362
600287334
207157687
600163858
600120224
600024950
600163826
220372086

600132236
201001034
220260527
600164118
205000027
600163853
205001302
600228503
600253343
203000936
207011363
201001034
600048502
220012140
201000152
208000119
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72 Mauro
17 Marco
179 Paolo
40 Daniele
194 Fabrizio
91 Andrea
154 Pierino
19 Luigi
165 Mario
199 Andrea

Fumagalli
Picozzi
Silveri
Polato
Bergamini
Genovese
Raisa
Cacciati
Amateis
Marcuzzi

Nadia

Elena

Laura

Francesca Ludovica
Giuliana
Giuseppina
Michela

Rosanna

Jessica

Mariella

Sanvito
Gualandris
Faita
Pizzamiglio
Longaretti
Provvedi
Mainardi
Malagni
Bertorello
Zanetti

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Universal Dance

My Way Danze

Va.ga. Internatonal Dance
Euphoria Dance

Asd Team Diablo

A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance
Happy Dance School
Melody Dance Piemonte
Asd Team Diablo

MB
Mi
MN
Mi
BG
Sl
VR
BS
T0

600165055
600227492
600164088
600094395
600258410
600242637
600206644
600290361
600250400
600108391

600165056
600227491
600164089
600126666
600258411
600242638
600206645
600290362
600250401
600108392

220386546
220336942
600294616
600264451
220012140
208000119
600000086
220260527
220260813
208000119
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22 Luca
203 Salvatore
94 Claudio Ernesto
157 Luciano
170 Corrado
92 Giovanni
229 Antonio
231 Giancarlo
32 Fabrizio
102 Stefano
139 Daniele
161 Alessandro
211 Davide
45 Roberto
75 Tarcisio
10 Davide
160 Giulio
129 Cosimo
61 Giulio
46 Davide
107 Ernesto
305 Giuseppe
238 Roberto
376 Marco
325 Sergio
353 Cristiano
221 Fulvio
359 Giuseppe
312 Giulio
284 Gabriele
280 Carlo
232 Leonardo
283 Paolo
293 Antonio
257 Marco
319 Flavio
307 Nicola
233 Francesco
350 Riccardo
367 Marco
382 Graziano
377 Stefano
381 Marco
375 Giancarlo
241 Giancarlo
355 Agostino
226 Giuseppe
256 Massimo
281 Paolo
246 Luca
289 Fabrizio
327 Riccardo
288 Roberto
321 Giuseppe
267 Roberto
323 Gabriele
237 Franco
255 Davide
273 Giuliano

Mattarozzi
Ciconte
Daniotti
Vomiero
Bonomo
Sharufatti
Armentano
Loche
Amoretti
Garosio
Ghigliestri
Pollaccia
Lucchini
Erodiani
Anelli
Zanello
Curto
Corrado
Capobianco
Tanghetti
Castellani
Buccheri
Godio
Bernasconi
Russo
Zanellato
Basei
Migliavacca
Pagani
Bernardi
Cadorin
Giusti
Rossi
Tomasoni
Milanesi
Franceschet
Menditto
Casaburi
Fainello
Bolzoni
Mastrapasqua
Testa

Pucci

Pizzi
Bertazzo
Diotalevi
Procopio
Fontani
Fiorente
Bolognesi
Brunello
Paghera
Priano
Falcone
Bianchi
Ruggeri
Rugi
Cecchetto
Grassi

Laura
Rosita
Elena
Laura
Corrada
Stefania
Annamaria
Rosa Caterina
Grazia
Gigliola
Pinuccia
Elisa
Mirella
Luana
Tiziana
Paola
Barbara
Maria
Lucia
Domenica
Roberta
Tiziana
Sonia
Silvia
Carmen
Arianna
Mara
Roberta
Cecilia
Sonia
Carla
Beatrice
Daniela
Rosanna
Cinzia
Laura
Giulia
Nicoletta
Lucia
Mara
Angela
Monica
Assunta
Vittoria
Erika
Vera
Nicoletta
Alessandra
Enrica
Carmela
Serena
Sonia
Rosetta
Roxana Eva
Monica
Lara
Franca
Serena
Liliana

Vailati
Procopio
Moretti
Dalla Monta'
Carpano
Vailati Canta
Di Tomaso
Tassiello
Ricca
Maruzzi
Gorin

Di Gregorio
Marchese
Bardelli
Fiori
Pignatelli
Vettori
Saltalamacchia
Acocella
Bulgari
Lepidi
Rinaldi
Colucci
Bellotti
Greco
Stefanelli
Tarzariol
Cantone
Pedretti
Amadio
Giacomazzo
Naldi
Signoracci
Fiolini

De Maron
Donadel

Di Grazia
Bertoletti
Lanner
Bendinelli
Russo
Casonato
Tenerani
Pozzoli
Lonardi
Capita
Portalupi
Mori
Foroni
Verardo
Tentori
Paghera
Lingiardi
Papasso
Gasparini
Passeri
Camarlinghi
Zanella
Tonelli

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Seven Club
Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd

Evolution Dance Accademy A.s.d.

A.s.d. Enrica Dance
Freestyle

New Dance Only Dance
Fuma Dance Asd

Studio Danze Imperia

Dance Evolution

Studio Danze Vigevano
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Sabry Dance Asd

M. G. Siena

Euphoria Dance

A.s.d. Arte Danza

Asd Team ltalia

Asd Team Diablo

Star Dance 2011 Asd

Happy Dance School

A.s.d. The World Of Dance
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Peter Pan

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Vip Dance

Asd Team ltalia

Asd Team Diablo

Le Rondinelle

A.s.d. Passo Dopo Passo

Asd Team Diablo

A.s.d. Florence Dance Academy
Forum Dance

Le Rondinelle

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Asd Team Diablo

Asd Liscio Dance

Seven Club

Club Amatori Ballo 4 Salti Dilet.
My Way Danze

A.s.d. Ma.my. Dance

G.d.s. Elena Danze

Happy Hours Dance

Futura Danze

G.d.s.d. Lady Miriam

Forum Dance

Asd Liscio Dance

Asd Evolution Dance Team
Progetto Danza

Asd Tip Tap Siena

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
My Way Danze

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
My Way Danze

My Way Danze

A.s.d. Florence Dance Academy
Studio Danza Verona Ssdarl
Universal Dance

CR
co
co
PD
SR
Lo
cs
Mi

VB
PV
Mi
PV
S
BG
TO
v
S
TO
BG
AQ
NO
NO
co
Mi
Mi

PV
BS
AP
VE
FI
PU
BS
CR
v
Mi
Mi
VR
BS
PU
VE
MS
MB
PD
PU
Mi
S
Mi
FI
Mi
BS
co
Mi
MN
MN
FI
\
MB

600278272
600183786
600254871
600089708
600036242
600262631
600151033
600214796
600005084
600074765
600253449
600255040
600149864
600178929
600024941
600270318
600225332
600096150
600134813
600257471
600214431
600306903
600294054
600211168
600189089
400042624
600256245
600269175
600291941
600290251
600052134
600274123
600257284
600291939
600225049
600223802
600159557
600269177
600173468
600282876
600245406
600193414
600212753
600300769
600219423
600245414
600283683
220306136
600216286
600246591
600174924
600300319
600250655
600291131
600251165
600164090
600251665
600291551
600291297

600278273
600183787
600218254
600089709
600036243
600262632
600151034
600214797
600005085
600074766
600253450
600255041
600050011
600100926
600024940
600270319
600225365
600096151
600018601
600257472
600214432
600306904
600294055
600211169
600297305
400042625
600256246
600269176
600291942
600290252
600052135
600274124
600257285
600291940
600225050
600223803
600159558
600269178
600301666
600282877
600245407
600193415
600212754
600300770
600219424
600257281
600283684
220306137
600216287
600246592
600174925
600300320
600250656
600291132
600251166
600164091
600251666
600291552
600291298

203000936
203011141
203000936
600120202
600054577
203000172
220387770
600132236
207011363
220302761
203000154
600218594
600034098
209000142
220012140
220423570
600225290
208000119
600113292
220260527
600214326
600164118
203011083
220386546
600218594
203011213
600225290
208000119
220310702
600311995
208000119
600214854
600011779
220310702
600218660
208000119
600093406
203011141
205011490
600294616
600234623
205000027
220011875
203001169
205000030
600011779
600093406
600266753
203000235
209000434
600218660
600294616
220386546
600164118
600294616
600294616
600214854
600213323
220336942
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145/54 C 23 378 Giuseppe Ferrando Anna Lucia Russo Ar.sa Dance NY 600211072 600211073 201001034 37
145/54 C 23 251 Ruggero Abbattista Livia Pelagalli Piccolo Lord Ml 600301945 600301946 203000782 40
145/54 C 23 349 Calogero Bruna Rosa Messana New Tip Tap Club MN 600323639 600323640 205000182 40
145/54 C 23 215 Franco Modolo Edi Sperandio Asd Team Diablo v 600123386 600123387 208000119 42
145/54 C 23 380 Ferruccio Massardi Manuela Arrivabene My Way Danze BS 600274411 600274412 600294616 42
145/54 C 23 263 Marco Mastropaolo Romina Tancini Pegaso 88 VA 600248367 600248368 220376393 44
145/54 C 23 318 Marco Verdini Roberta Andreoli Tony Rose Mi 600078411 600078412 203000743 44
145/54 C 23 346 Franco Badami Roberta Bottoni Asd Wb Danze Alessandria AL 600294063 600294064 600048502 44
1 55/60 Al 23 242 Alessandro Ancora Patrizia Broda Liscio 82 M 600123922 600123923 203000763 1
1 55/60 Al 23 11 Lorenzo Patti Marina Mastropaolo Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I. M 600062181 600062182 600218660 2
1 55/60 Al 23 86 Damiano Colombo Marcella Re Jolly Dance ™I 600052115 600052116 203001305 3
1 55/60 Al 23 109 Michelangelo Moscatelli Loredana Tubiana Ago E Gabri co 220208222 220208223 203000192 4
155/60 Al 23 238 Francesco Misiti Verena Antonini Cristian Dance BS 220333240 220333241 220264608 5
1 55/60 23 225 Daniele Musi Gerardina Totilo My Way Danze 220371504 220371505 600294616 6

1 55/60 A2 23 3 Francesco Montinaro Franca Agostinelli Airone Danza Lo 220188236 203171603 220302977 7
1 55/60 A2 23 186 Fabrizio Salvadori Cinzia Croci Three Generation Dance Associazione Spor co 220349505 220349504 600262770 7
1 55/60 A2 23 100 Silvio Camporese Dina Munaretto G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 220409413 220409414 205000027 9
1 55/60 A2 23 187 Amos Confortini Antonella Tosini My Way Danze BS 220424578 220424579 600294616 10
1 55/60 A2 23 28 Claudio Vittorio Scomparin Antonietta Sciascia Perfecta Combinacion Ssd MI 600194621 600194622 600164118 11
1 55/60 A2 23 151 Gianni Franza Antonella Cazzulo Asd Wb Danze Alessandria AL 201149395 201149396 600048502 12
1 55/60 23 144 Francesco Carpenedo Maria Emanuela Mattiuzzo Lady Roby Dance 600121763 600121764 205000327

1 55/60 B1 23 191 Guerrino De Rossi Daniela Casarin G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 600022456 600022457 205000027 8
1 55/60 B1 23 5 Alfredo Cassinotto Nadia Bruzzone S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I. GE 220383829 220383839 600185468 9
1 55/60 B1 23 208 Salvatore Zappavigna Paola Penini Asd Wb Danze Alessandria AL 600157990 600157991 600048502 10
1 55/60 Bl 23 138 Nicola Pantaleo Maria D'alessandro Melody Dance Piemonte TO 220338991 220338992 220260813 11
1 55/60 B1 23 161 Silvio Carissimi Anna Fravola Euphoria Dance BG 600024866 220317027 220012140 11
1 55/60 B1 23 95 Vittorio Ledda Silvana Izza Master SS 220245115 600171811 220000369 13

155/60 B2 23 169 Giuseppe Caruana Simonetta Nanni Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio N 600126537 600126538 600214543 7
1 55/60 B2 23 218 Pietro Dussin Marta Simeoni Black Panther TV 600113962 600113963 205001154 8
1 55/60 B2 23 228 Angelo Zanini Luisa Bonetta Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva BS 220354012 220302072 600257526 9
1 55/60 B2 23 202 Tonino Stefano Silvano Lucia Capitano Cantagallo Asd Wb Danze Alessandria AL 600120222 600120221 600048502 10
155/60 B2 23 107 Fabio Alari Marialuisa Pizio Stefy E Davy Dancing Group MB 220349936 220349937 203011095 11
1 55/60 B2 23 22 Gianluigi Boschi Antonella Santinelli Euphoria Dance BG 600109355 600109356 220012140 12
1 55/60 B2 23 113 Filippo Senes Letizia Grattarola Janua Accademia Danze GE 220378108 220378110 600216425 13
1 55/60 B2 23 127 Gianpietro Mancini Donatella Cipolla Perfecta Combinacion Ssd VA 600199929 600199930 600164118 13
1 55/60 B2 23 27 Giovanni Rossi Rosanna Autelitano Emme Dance PR 600115792 600115793 600000609 15
1 55/60 B2 23 236 Angelo Marano Irene Novati Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 220387367 220387368 220386546 16
1 55/60 B2 23 47 Nicola Notarangelo Alessandra Pagan New Stella Dance ™I 600132237 600132238 203011098 17
155/60 B2 23 46 Olivo Boaro Iginia Re Sarto' Progetto Danza Mi 600071175 600071176 203000235 18
155/60 B2 23 210 Calogero Landolina Antonietta Codispoti Fuma Dance Asd Ml 600176346 600176347 600132236 19
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69 Sergio
49 Pietro
224 Luciano
163 Giuseppe
167 Claudio

148 Loris

81 Franco
177 Sergio
131 Adriano

21 Giuseppe
128 Paolo
104 Cesare
182 Natalino
220 Gianni

25 Dario

1 Gianfranco

26 Fabio

62 Giuliano
199 Angelo

7 Giuliano

98 Giuseppe

41 Gianni
246 Elvino
143 Vincenzo Fausto

52 Piermario

90 Mauro

94 Giacomo
146 Fabio

87 Roberto
102 Antonio
156 Luciano
162 Paolo
116 Giuseppe

97 Carlo
223 Fabrizio
175 Francesco

34 Mario
207 Germano

356 Egidio Franco
312 Moreno

362 Luigi

266 Aldo

264 Adriano

311 Giancarlo
298 Aldo

387 Claudio

272 Luigi

Savoldini
Crespi
Albertini
Bocconi
Giovanelli

Sacco
Schenardi
Culpo
lore
Vezzoli
Paolini
Zubani
Lisi

Dalla Benetta
Valbusa
Ghiglieri
Pesce
Gorin
Orsini
Bellini
Caroppi
Mazzon
Chesi
Amato
Bonacina
Peano
Sciorati
Baroni
Benucci
Nista
Dagani
Parrini
Nicoli
Patracchini
Maschio
Schiabel
Perta
Rovani

Longhi
Peverelli
Maggioni
Daniotti
Montomoli
Longoni
Zambolin
Mazzon
Ferrato

Emanuela
Irenea
Tiziana
Rita
Nadia

Mariagrazia
Gloria
Noemi
Ersilia
Franca
Stefania
Anna Rosa
Anna
Daniela
Grazia
Antonella
Monica
Caterina
Emanuela Silvia
Annunziata Maria
Concetta
Rita
Simona
Francamaria
Raffaella
Silvana
Nadia

Liza
Graziella
Rosetta
Ornella

Ede
Emiliana
Patrizia
Annunziata
Viviana
Filomena
Maria

Paola

Silvana

Alba

Silvia

Carla

Gianna Enrica
Antonella
Maria

Marina

Norberti
Guaraldo
Marchetti
Lenzini
Veneri

Lella
Minetto
Carlotti
Plebani

Omboni
Cioni
Ceroni
Porcheddu
Rossini
Novello
Folchi
Romiti
Ferro
Bellandi
Pellegrino
Garofalo
Pelanconi
Ciani
Mazzotta
Fiorentino
Giraudo
Pozzi
Avendano
Giachi
Santucci
Moretti
Leoncini
Barbieri
Lazzari
Fasano
Fregonese
Monte
Scarpa

Castoldi
Ceschina
Della Vedova
Ingegnere
Mori

Azzaro
Sinigaglia
Benetton
Zago

Le Rondinelle

Giada

Pesaro Balla

Emme Dance

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd

Sport System 'ballandoinsieme’
Studio Danze Imperia

My Way Danze

Obiettivo Danza Brescia
Cristian Dance

Dancemania Valdelsa

Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance
Fuma Dance Asd

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
A.d.s.d. Unika Dance School
A.d.s.d. Unika Dance School
Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Club Prestige

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Dancemania Valdelsa

New Dance Only Dance
Fuma Dance Asd

Happy Dance For You

Asd Team Diablo

M. G. Siena

Dancemania Valdelsa

G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania
Le Rondinelle

Dancemania Valdelsa

Le Rondinelle

Melody Dance Piemonte
A.s.d. Arte Danza

Lady Roby Dance

G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania
Ricciotti Dance School

Vip Dance

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Progetto Danza

Asd Evolution Dance Team
Armony Dance

Seven Club

G.d.s. Magic Dance

Asd Team Diablo

600172528
220373860
220421879
600013728
220382015

600253509
600200477
600256382
600201022
220407632
600202356
400005676
600068718
600241572
600214788
600048532
600004677
600216192
600181983
600216477
220410074
600127131
600202358
600237636
600214786
600052308
600221023
600224265
600257361
600196469
220417715
600202352
600172530
600180974
600148736
600216427
600196461
600194952

600294607
600151699
203172152
600303671
600074665
600292598
600301828
600279979
600021849

600172529
220373862
220421881
600013727
220382016

600253510
600200479
600256383
600201023
220407631
600202357
400005677
600068719
600241573
600214789
600048531
600004678
600216193
600181984
600216478
220410075
600127132
600202359
600105666
600214787
600082214
600221024
600114188
600202355
600196470
220417716
600202353
600172531
600180975
600148737
600216428
600196462
600194953

600294608
600151700
203172151
400044887
600074666
600292599
600301829
600279980
600178231

220310702
203000765
211000801
600000609
203000936

220373796
207011363
600294616
220423893
220264608
600202338
600257526
220386546
600000086
600132236
600048502
220424357
220424357
600218660
600164118
220012040
220386546
600202338
220387770
600132236
220355512
208000119
209000142
600202338
216011131
220310702
600202338
220310702
220260813
220423570
205000327
216011131
207000215

203011213
220386546
600218594
203000235
600266753
203001216
203011141
205000559
208000119
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1 55/60
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161/64
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161/64
161/64
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395 Daniele
351 Valter
377 Marco
354 Alberto
271 Fabio
302 Adolfo
333 Narcisio
291 Claudio
323 Giuseppe
290 Claudio
282 Alfonso Antonio
317 Giuseppe
334 Augusto
347 Walter
280 Aurelio
382 Giuliano
352 Roberto
357 Pasquale
310 Alessandro
86 Valter
183 Orlando
52 Gianfranco
159 Vittorio
57 Ottavio
10 Giorgio
113 Eugenio
199 Francesco
168 Paride
150 Giovanni
125 Ignazio

16 Ezio

30 Lucio

78 Pellegrino
188 Felice
195 Maurizio

54 Fabio
152 Orazio
158 Marcello

82 Igino
104 Francesco

76 Francesco
178 Giorgio

20 Vito

97 Antonio
174 Angelo
136 Dino
165 Enrico

Brunetti
Lazzarin
Cacioli
Ricci
Perbellini
Castelliti
Pinton
Nidiaci
Danesi
Liberati
Inga
Pignanelli
Barichello
Recchia
Fierro
Corsini
Marelli
Ungaro
Benati
Rossi
Scarparo
Freato
Parolini
Defazio
Belle
Centini
Dordoni
Saccenti
Re
Caspani

Lucini
Lauri
Pellecchia
Manzoni
Cecchin
Ricci

De Pra
Turchi
Tognon
Tripolone
Zampierin
Orso

Castellano
Dinardo
Ciusani
Nespolo
Zecchini

Paola
Cristina
Paola
Ersilia
Concetta
Veronique
Attilia

liva
Antonella
Loreta
Domenica
Alla
Giuliana
Mariangela
Ivonne
Valeria
Marina
Gabriella
Maura
Mara

Rita
Caterina
Miriam
Rosanna
Maria Rosa
Annalisa
Donatella
Anna Maria
Isabella
Ivonne

Tiziana
Stefania
Mirella
Metilde
Rosaria
Sandra
Mercedes
Pace
Manola Maria
Lucia
Mariagrazia
Gabriella

Antonietta
Cinzia

Nadia

Anna

Maria Grazia

Rossini
Cavallaro
Martino
Ciuffi
Napolitano
Toury
Rastelli
Borri

Le Fosse
Montaldi
Benavoli
Muntyan
Mazzarolo
Malta
Bonomi
Giannetti
Molteni

Di Gioia
Mazzali
Lorenzon
D'agostino
Massari
Bignotti
Dimonopoli
Cardani
Donini
Conca
Delle Fave
Crespi
Ciocca

Bonetta
Scolari
Toffanin
Personeni
Rella
Orselli

Da Cas
Giuggioli
Gasperini
De Santis
Bordignon
Brun

Spadafora
Indennitate
Oltolini
Todoverto
Baldrighi

Pesaro Balla
Sport System 'ballandoinsieme’
A.s.d. Arte Danza

Circolo Lucchese Amatori Ballo S.

Asd L+acy-a Dance Studio
A.s.d. Alta Danza

Airone Danza

Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
La Crisalide

A.s.d. Planet Dance
Planet Dance

Full Time

Star Dance 2011 Asd

Asd Liscio Dance

A.s.d. Shall We Dance
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Asd Liscio Dance

Feeling Dance Asd

My Way Danze

Studio Danze Vigevano
Progetto Danza

Cristian Dance

Melody Dance Piemonte
Tony Rose

M +acy- M Passion Dance
My Way Danze

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Tony Rose

Jolly Dance

Dimensione Danza

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Asd Team Diablo

Stefy E Davy Dancing Group
Progetto Danza

Gs Ballerini Val Di Cornia

La Gardenia Veneto

A.s.d. Lady Stefania

Black Panther

Club Prestige

Black Panther

Junior Club

A.s.d. Arte Danza
Progetto Danza
Freestyle

Junior Club
Airone Danza

600213671
600173198
600279409
600263695
600322618
600275790
600295438
600236851
600068716
600220339
600310266
600177832
600281987
600134811
600282693
600033404
600068710
600290658
600331128
220371508
220313959
203173814
220257758
220291983
600077552
220274654
220424576
600004023
220299726
220411759

600071169
220232357
220349500
220269258
203051483
220238869
600114184
600193667
600113968
220424595
600113960
220370965

600164112
600071165
600222640
600165051
220377118

600213672
600173199
600279410
600263696
600322619
600275791
600295439
600236852
600068717
600220340
600310267
600262931
600281988
600134812
600282694
600033407
600068711
600290659
600331129
220371509
600214471
203173815
220257759
220291985
201168946
600170621
220424577
600004022
220299727
220411760

600071170
220232360
220349501
220269259
220170944
220238872
600114185
600193668
600113969
220424596
600113961
220370966

600164113
600071166
600222641
600165052
220369456

211000801
220373796
220423570
209000503
205001302
600169784
220302977
600214543
220386546
220315782
220260868
203001246
205001061
600113292
600093406
600163689
220386546
600093406
600164783
600294616
203000154
203000235
220264608
220260813
203000743
600256621
600294616
600218660
203000743
203001305

203011163
600218660
208000119
203011095
203000235
209000773
205000185
600010596
205001154
220012040
205001154
205000184

220423570
203000235
203000172
205000184
220302977
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161/64 B2 23 160 Filippo Petrolo Rosalia Levatino S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I. GE 220383831 220383832 600185468 12
161/64 B2 23 182 Maurizio Santini Tamara Tagliati B.b. Group Ballando Ballando BO 220405293 220405294 220011551 13
161/64 B2 23 69 Vincenzo Guarino Giulia Sorrentino S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I. N 600082513 600082514 600185468 14
161/64 B2 23 26 Domenico Amoruso Rosa Ferrecchia Star Dance 2011 Asd TO 600018598 600018599 600113292 15
161/64 B2 23 190 Renato Coppe Daniela Scariot Black Panther TV 220357812 220357813 205001154 15
161/64 B2 23 162 Giorgio llario Girardelli Mariagrazia Longari Mirage A.d.s.d. mi 600315517 600315518 600036591 17
161/64 B2 23 19 Angelo Marchetti Antonia Sambusida Airone Danza Lo 600116583 600116584 220302977 18
161/64 B2 23 61 Silvano Gastaldi Anna Maria Fanton Centro Danze Biella Bl 600115233 600115234 600242827 19
161/64 B2 23 58 Piero Pazzaglini Marilena Mattioli Stella Show Dance PU 220404205 220404207 220313602 20
161/64 B2 23 200 Arturo Santagada Maria Zaccaria Krystall Dance TA 220363859 220363858 220363855 21
161/64 B2 23 121 Claudio Politi Donatella Gallerini Dancemania Valdelsa FI 600202339 600202344 600202338 22
161/64 B2 23 22 Dante Negro Michela Del Negro Asd Team ltalia TV 600144985 600144986 600225290 23
161/64 B2 23 100 Piero Pandolfi Milena Vitali Fuma Dance Asd Ml 600214794 600214795 600132236 24
161/64 B2 23 55 Mario Natale Cossa Gian Piera Selva Stefy E Davy Dancing Group co 600150060 600150061 203011095 25
161/64 23 14 Gianni Zanforlin Carmela Patti Melody Dance Piemonte 600001744 600001743 220260813

161/64 23 87 Pietro Forlani Rosangela Bulgari Happy Dance School 600257473 600257474 220260527

161/64 B3 23 141 Charly Lucas Ann Patricia Freeman Dancemania Valdelsa Fl 600237693 600237694 600202338 7
161/64 B3 23 169 Dario Gazzaretti Daria Vivian Cristian Dance BS 600112899 600112900 220264608 9
161/64 B3 23 139 Claudio Minoli Laura Signorini Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio Fl 600202340 600202345 600214543 10
161/64 B3 23 181 Ernesto Sajeva Franca Buiani Stella Show Dance PU 220404214 220404216 220313602 11
161/64 B3 23 184 Lucio Addondi Nicoletta Baldini A.s.d. Arte Danza TO 600234409 600234410 220423570 12
161/64 B3 23 131 Berardino Zugaro Tiziana Ricciuti A.s.d. The World Of Dance AQ 600214425 600214426 600214326 13
161/64 B3 23 135 Vittorio Lorenzetti Viviana Piazza Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva BS 400005678 400005679 600257526 14
161/64 B3 23 166 Ermes Tavaroli Marzia Ghiselli A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance MN 600241570 600241571 600000086 15
161/64 B3 23 46 Giuliano Perosin Laura Maso Margherita Veneto VE 600167380 600167381 205000022 16
161/64 B3 23 171 Giancarlo Bodini Tiziana Taini Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd CR 600278270 600278271 203000936 17
161/64 B3 23 198 Giuseppe Carlisi Luciana Scozzari A.s.d. Gioia Dance AG 600057990 600057991 600014947 18
161/64 B3 23 2 Vincenzo Franchi Luciana D'amico A.s.d. The World Of Dance AQ 600214421 600214422 600214326 19
161/64 B3 23 4 Antonio Vitale Silvana Pagano A.s.d. Arte Danza TO 600115228 600115229 220423570 19
161/64 B3 23 33 Giovanni Sinopoli Natalizia Monaco Three Generation Dance Associazione Spor co 220349506 220349507 600262770 21
161/64 B3 23 44 Lino Zanon Lucia Girardi Evolution Time Alto Adige ™ 600215471 600215472 204000055 21
161/64 B3 23 192 Arcangelo Sferrazza Crocetta Fontana Dancemania Valdelsa Fl 600202366 600202367 600202338 23

161/64 C 23 268 Fabrizio Smerzini Stefania Baldassari Club Prestige AN 600134114 600134115 220012040 7
161/64 C 23 322 Gabriele Cesaro Rosanna Bordin G.d.s.d. Tip Tap Luana PD 600216305 600216306 600216302 8
161/64 C 23 303 Renzo Bacco Annalisa Mercanzin Sport System 'ballandoinsieme’ PD 600214835 600214836 220373796 9
161/64 C 23 374 Elio Montini Felicita Brignani My Way Danze BS 600308328 600308329 600294616 9
161/64 C 23 300 Leonardo Passarella Annunziata Fiore Seven Club PV 600301841 600301842 203011141 11
161/64 C 23 329 Cipriano Lanza Luisa Leoni Euphoria Dance BG 600166442 600159876 220012140 12
161/64 C 23 339 Riccardo Rossi lliana Belfiori M. G. Siena N| 600114189 220356793 209000142 13
161/64 C 23 379 Adriano Malvestio Elena Varaniulc Dancing School LC 600002565 600259866 600223954 13
161/64 C 23 380 Vittorio Pagnoni Gabriella Torrini Stella Show Dance PU 600020932 600020933 220313602 15
161/64 C 23 359 Luigi Crespi Anna Baldassin Asd Liscio Dance mi 600176136 600176135 600093406 16
161/64 C 23 287 Giuseppe Dell'arno Giovanna Truglio Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 220170978 220413428 220386546 17
161/64 C 23 277 Carmelo Polito Benedetta Angileri A.s.d. Accademia Danza Zizzo P 220382189 220382192 600266231 18
1 65/69 Al 23 181 Fernando Menapace Maria Norma Martinelli Evolution Time Alto Adige TN 220332792 220332793 204000055

1 65/69 Al 23 248 Davide Leonardi Teresina Soresini Passion For Movement A.s.d. MI 203167859 203167860 600165071

1 65/69 Al 23 147 Gian Piero Cerimedo Clelia Donini Tony Rose VA 220386875 220386874 203000743



1 65/69 Al 23 96 Enrico Semplici Sonia Mastino Perfecta Combinacion Ssd N 209170265 209170266 600164118 4
1 65/69 Al 23 169 Bruno Bertizzolo Milena Morondi Jolly Dance VA 220357539 220357540 203001305 5
1 65/69 Al 23 120 Enzo Dalle Vaglie Maria Grazia Poggini Club Papillon Dance Arezzo AR 209168230 209168231 209011458 6
1 65/69 Al 23 15 Franco Giordano Gabriella Cardaci Ricciotti Dance School GE 207053581 207053582 207000215 7
1 65/69 Al 23 82 Giovanni Enrico Scarpata Natalina Poletti Adsd Vivimos Por El Baile PD 205141101 220338879 600188371 7
1 65/69 Al 23 134 Gioacchino De Gennaro Albina Elda Tebaldini Piccolo Lord M 220384087 220384089 203000782 9
1 65/69 Al 23 86 Pietro Lorenzini Anna Maria Palagi Happy Hours Dance MS 209042287 209042288 220011875 10

1 65/69 A2 23 117 Roberto Vergnaghi Rosanna Menzaghi Vergiate In Danza mi 600174501 600174502 600253343 4
165/69 A2 23 124 Peppino Vaccaro Laura Palillo Futura Danze Mi 203154708 203154716 203001169 5
1 65/69 A2 23 131 Gabriele Galeotti Elisa Cibin Melody Dance Piemonte TO 220232251 220232253 220260813 6
1 65/69 A2 23 164 Maurizio Petreni Anna Rita Butini M. G. Siena Sl 209167981 209167982 209000142 7
1 65/69 A2 23 90 Angelo Villa Maria Grazia De Paola Janua Accademia Danze GE 207147649 207147653 600216425 8
1 65/69 A2 23 56 Gabriele Brocchini Luana Altemura Perfecta Combinacion Ssd LU 209049304 209049305 600164118 9

B1 23 142 Achille Insanguine Francesca ArginA? Dance & Music TO 600095337 600095338 220371421 4
1 65/69 B1 23 27 Giordano Zaffaroni Mirella Bonelli Cristian Dance BS 600004028 600004029 220264608 5
1 65/69 B1 23 250 Giuseppe Bindini Maria Grazia Salvaneschi Seven Club PV 220337209 220337210 203011141 6
1 65/69 B1 23 253 Asvero Mugnaini Laura Dondoli Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio Sl 220306150 220306152 600214543 7
1 65/69 B1 23 232 Mario Nencioni Milena Camuso Ma.gi.lu. Dance PO 600087068 600087069 220424347 8
165/69 B1 23 12 Luigi Gala Maddalena Bilanzuoli Dance Evolution T0 220311368 220311369 220302761 9
1 65/69 B1 23 122 Stefano Comacchio Antonella Orso Full Time TV 600166311 600166312 205001061 9
1 65/69 23 108 Giorgio Grimoldi Flavia Capucci Pegaso 88 220418186 220418188 220376393 1

1 65/69 B2 23 21 Michele Depalma Paola De Rigo Asd Team Diablo VA 600095195 600166511 208000119 7
1 65/69 B2 23 188 Settimo Bidinotto Santa Renda Cometa Club MB 600220389 600220390 203001343 8
1 65/69 B2 23 183 Paolo Angelo Castelli Davidina Gianetti Pegaso 88 VA 600223480 600223481 220376393 9
1 65/69 B2 23 112 Mauro Ambrogio Emma Alocchi Melody Dance Piemonte TO 600036453 600036455 220260813 10
1 65/69 B2 23 43 Attilio Salomone Daniela Ulliers G.a.b. TO 600144867 600144868 201000152 11
1 65/69 B2 23 64 Eugenio Capocasale Monique Frauenfelder Art Dance [ 600096065 600208333 220277424 11
1 65/69 B2 23 144 Eugenio Carcerano Giovanna Perrando Dany NY 600034832 600034833 207000379 13
1 65/69 B2 23 153 Sergio Bartalesi Marzia Serafini Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio Sl 600211530 600211531 600214543 13
1 65/69 B2 23 206 Gian Carlo Canazza Marisa Visentin Centro Danze Biella BI 600022501 600022502 600242827 15
1 65/69 B2 23 140 Saverio Bianchetto Antonietta Cundari G.a.b. TO 220423572 220423573 201000152 16
1 65/69 B2 23 151 Pasquale Fortuna Anna Maria Ziccanu Chessa Universo Abruzzo CH 220361796 220361797 220320808 17
1 65/69 B2 23 228 Gianfranco Marchiori Liliana De Leonibus Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd VR 220342548 220342549 203000936 18

1 65/69 B3 23 127 Fernando Staffieri Maddalena Piscitelli Tony Rose M 600067934 600067935 203000743 4
1 65/69 B3 23 235 Piero Malatesti Loretta Salvadori Dancemania Valdelsa Fl 600202364 600202365 600202338 5
1 65/69 B3 23 52 Pietro Casarin Flavia Favaretto Asd Team ltalia TV 600225340 600225341 600225290 6
1 65/69 B3 23 254 Mario Sannino Rosamaria Di Nocera Progetto Danza M 600114495 600114496 203000235 7
1 65/69 B3 23 173 Domenico Cinquanta Giulia Palladini Airone Danza Lo 600059017 600116582 220302977 8
1 65/69 23 76 Antonio Raffaelle Mariani Rosina Dottore Fuma Dance Asd 600214790 600214791 600132236 9

1 65/69
1 65/69 C 23 289 Sergio Frigerio Sinj Moro Dance Cantu' Lady Anna MB 600256401 600256402 220386546
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252 Giuseppe Vecchi Annamaria Perboni Ricciotti Dance School GE 600214867 600214868 207000215
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350 Gabriele
376 Angelo
373 Alfonso
366 Armando
392 Cosimo
296 Sergio
159 Renzo

78 Giuliano
195 Michele

73 Santino
110 Luigi
230 Luigi
172 Silvano

41 Antonio
135 Eugenio

55 Francesco
109 Gianfranco
216 Luigi Roberto
215 Luigi

2 Jean Claude

186 Giovanni

16 Torquato

79 Gianni
222 Roberto

36 Carlo
158 Faustino

42 Loriano
178 Elia

68 Ugo

85 Angelo

65 Ugo
101 Valfrido
167 Sergio
205 Giulio
223 Salvatore

58 Albino
118 Gianni
103 Angelo
150 Bruno
241 Amerigo

13 Vito Carlo
394 Sergio
294 Luciano
269 Giacomo
258 Michele

58 Mirko
263 Emilio

17 Andrea
149 Simone
236 Gabriele
222 Stefano

78 Valerio
144 Mattia

70 Alessandro

56 Alex

28 Riccardo
180 Nicolo
184 Fabrizio
145 Gabriele

Leardi
Bella
Palermo
Longoni
Malcangio
Verdiani
Brenna
Franzosi
Zaccagnino
Sinigaglia
Morrone
Longo
Frediani
Paier
Robecchi
Natalini
Solari
Antona

Di Gennaro
Zorzetto
D'addetta
Fusi
Muffato
Toffaletti
Balestri
Carra
Bortoloni
Carzolio
Bertoncini
Fossati
Sartini
Guerra
Brambilla
Costa
Scalise
Drago

Silo
Balestrieri
Mignone
Bigliazzi
Di Nunno
Pozzi
Bresciani
Pianca
Maccarone
Zunino

De Col
Gargano
Capobianco
Delfino
Sciacero
Cogno
Milanese
Cagliano
Aimaro
Marconi
Abrile
Mana
Zanardi

Gaetana
Maria Grazia
Rosaria
Emilia
Anna
Miranda
Enrichetta
Andreina
Grazia
Anna
Loretta
Evelina
Tania
Ornella
Francesca Maria
Viviana
Alba
Rosanna
Carla

Anna Luigia
Maria Teresa
Maristella
Neria

Rita
Sirenella
Franca
Maria Enrica
Ornella
Giancarla
Bina

Maria
Pietrina
Mara
Teresa Camilla
Concetta
Graziella
Giusi

Luisa

Irma
Fiorella
Maura
Adriana
Marina
Annamaria
Matilde
Matilde
Alessia
Diana
Chiara

Sara
Martina
Federica
Elisa

Sara

Lisa
Camilla
Francesca
Sabrina
Elisa

Parente
Cattaneo
Leone
Gaglio
D'aspro
Signorini
Capuano
Benvenuti
Randazzo
Grigoletto
Batelli
Campeotto
Grechi
Salvador
Donola
Mioletti
Fani

Lo Russo
Carlini
Spotti
Pinelli
Bartalucci
Patron
Piatti
Salvadori
Lori
Baldin
Mesini
Colla
Delfini
Dirienzi
Bertini
Michelini
Dagnino
Pisano
Bongiorno
Bianchetti
Agnelli
Giacobone
Secori
Molinari
Biancardi
Merighetti
Maffeo
Assandro
Pastorino
Zizzari
Zappia
Capobianco
Villata
Piola
Viberti
Lorenzotti
Cagliano
Aimaro
Palma
Messina
Gonella
Ligi

Cristian Dance

Asd Liscio Dance
Dimensione Danza
Euphoria Dance

Euphoria Dance
Dancemania Valdelsa
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Fly Dance Academy
I.p.dance Studio

La Gardenia Veneto
A.s.d. Florence Dance Academy
G.d.s. Magic Dance

Gs Ballerini Val Di Cornia
G.d.s. Magic Dance

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Janua Accademia Danze
Pegaso 88

Janua Accademia Danze
Fly Dance Academy
Lunidanza Ssd

Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
Lady Roby Dance

Giada

Livorno Danza Maestra Filippi
Emme Dance

Charly Brown

Asd Scuola Ballo Anna Chiola
Emme Dance

Professional Team Sole Luna
Ricciotti Dance School
Happy Hours Dance

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Ricciotti Dance School
Janua Accademia Danze
M +acy- M Passion Dance
Cristian Dance

Airone Danza

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Asd Team Diablo

G.a.b.

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Le Rondinelle

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
G.a.b.

New Terpsichore

Dance & Music

G.a.b.

Star Dance 2011 Asd
Imponente Danza

G.a.b.

International Dance

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Dance & Music

Dance & Music

G.a.b.

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Happy Dance For You
Ricciotti Dance School

BS
Mi
Mi
Mi
BG
FI
Mi
MB
TO
BL
FI
v
Ll
v
Mi
TO
GE
MB
GE
MB
PR
FI
VE
Mi
Ll
PR
AL
sV
PR
Mi
GE
MS
MN
GE
GE
Mi
BS
Lo
AL
N
TO0
Mi
BS
NO
CN
SV
Bl
AT
TO0
GE
TO
CN
AL
vC
vC
AT
AT
CN
GE

600257572
600233731
600228220
600295898
600024839
600202370
220376425
220344527
220423761
205168225
209041788
205006376
220352437
205141093
220232361
220371782
207168170
600249237
220332501
220211883
220337333
220360660
205006461
600060365
220320911
600115790
201157957
220301789
600013758
220336805
600040943
220233638
220342563
220378614
220399248
600110421
600184209
600053070
600120214
600296830
600036451
600255377
600294747
600291133
600095339
600085351
600256905
600295076
600163887
600198636
220416022
600025915
600157994
600113460
600167111
600038544
600280226
600009290
600059510

600257573
600322186
600228221
600295899
600024838
600202371
220376426
220344528
220423763
205168226
220306889
205006377
220352438
205141097
600225048
220371783
207168171
600249238
220332503
220211884
220337334
220360662
205006462
220312784
220321073
600115791
201157956
220301790
600013760
220336806
600040944
220233641
220342564
220378609
220289551
600110422
600184210
600053071
600120215
600096179
600036454
600255378
600294748
600291134
600034839
220340820
600016207
600295077
600254577
220379523
220416023
600025916
600157995
600113461
600167112
600038543
600030269
600009291
600059511

220264608
600093406
203011163
220012140
220012140
600202338
600164118
220301835
220423759
205000185
600214854
205000559
209000773
205000559
600218660
600164118
600216425
220376393
600216425
220301835
220389910
600214543
205000327
203000765
209000943
600000609
201000236
600305854
600000609
203001213
207000215
220011875
203000936
207000215
600216425
600256621
220264608
220302977
600048502
208000119
201000152
600164118
220310702
600164118
201000152
201011240
220371421
201000152
600113292
220371673
201000152
600291685
600048502
220371421
220371421
201000152
600048502
220355512
207000215
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68 Jacopo
140 Tommaso
198 Silvio
127 Simone
208 Alberto
188 Paolo

38 Andrea

49 Sebastiano

13 Stefano

24 Andrea
146 Davide
176 Giovanni
238 Matteo

93 Massimiliano
200 Ivan
250 Davide

11 Marco
186 Luca
217 Diego

98 Luca
233 Andrea
141 Mauro
262 Francesco
210 Gabriele
203 Piermarco
167 Carlo Camillo
125 Firmino
244 Davide

55 Massimo

80 Raffaele
248 Leonardo

96 Gianluca
213 Fabrizio

64 Domenico

89 Andrea
224 Rocco
229 Salvatore
209 Mauro

22 Nello
241 Giuseppe
137 Oswaldo
161 Giulio
162 Mario
218 Fabrizio
199 Davide
110 Daniele
170 Michele Paolo
182 Giuseppe
164 Giancarlo

19 Pier Luigi

69 Antonio

10 Luca

36 Igor

82 Roberto

40 Luciano
104 Gianni
177 Gianfranco
111 Alfredo
131 Guglielmo

Beccaria
Riaudo
Bianco
Marruncheddu
Bertaina
Bersia
Testa
Cigna
Fornaciari
Zanforlin
Mo

Testa
Costa
Barbato
Vianelli
Berruti
Collino
Gino
Vercelli
Piombo
Fabris
Cesaro

Lo Cascio
Manassero
Bobba
Buillas
Ricca
Orlando
Davter
Greco
Petrillo
Zanetti
Gallo
Ercole
Poffa
Magistro
Colella
Brogliatto
Pera
Criscenzo
Sponziello
Capobianco
Amateis
Amoretti
Zanello
Ghigliestri
Serra
Ferrando
Zanini
Garrone
Lazzarone
Ravotti
Dessi
Genta
Dellavalle
Franza
Poffa
Cassinotto
Poffa

Alessia
Ginevra
Monica
Elena
Arianna
Giulia
Maria Grazia
Serena
Romina
Manuela
Corinne
Karen
Lailani
Greta

Elisa

Erika
Federica
Giulia
Silvia
Valentina
Sabrina
Valentina
Cristina
Marina
Elisa
Manuela
Miriam
Lorella
Stefania
Claudia
Monica
Debora
Patrizia
Giuseppina
Tiziana
Anna
Maria Cristina
Sabina
Daniela
Anna Maria
Cinzia Lucia
Lucia
Jessica
Grazia
Paola
Pinuccia
Chiara
Anna Lucia
Barbara
Daniela
Giampaola
Angelina
Assunta
Marina
Tiziana
Antonella
Elsa

Nadia
Maria Grazia

Arnaudo
Meloni
Rabbia
Lanza
Festa
Avaro
Tallone
Ventre
Camoirano
Defazio
Fogliato
Politano
Fiume
Vicario
Baiguera
Negro
Ambrogio
Gino
Giusto
Colombo
Broggi
Rossi
Bergo
Candela
Tempia
Giordano
Matta
Daziano
Gallea
Tessitore
Piscante
Codemo
Giraudo
Ballarin
Gazzera
Alarcon
Prisciandaro
Charrier
Fortunato
Fiore
Tancini
Acocella
Bertorello
Ricca
Pignatelli
Gorini
Mattalia
Russo
Smeraldo
Rossino
Bersano
Aversa
Bellotti
Freschi
Sordo
Cazzulo
Mana
Bruzzone
Romero

Happy Dance For You
Happy Dance For You
Kind

A.d. Studio Danze Tron
Cuneo Danze

Happy Dance For You
Happy Dance For You
Milord

G.a.b.

Melody Dance Piemonte
Danze Futura '93

Danze Futura '93
Ricciotti Dance School
New Terpsichore
Cristian Dance

G.a.b.

Happy Dance For You
G.a.b.

Asd Team Diablo

G.a.b.

A.s.d. Arte Danza

Studio Danze Vigevano
Asd Mc Dance
Tonidance Asd

Societa' Ginnastica La Marmora Asd
Ccs Danze Aosta

G.a.b.

Asd Mc Dance

G.a.b.

Janua Accademia Danze
Studio Danze Vigevano
Ar.sa Dance

G.a.b.

Ar.sa Dance

G.a.b.

Societa' Ginnastica La Marmora Asd
Ar.sa Dance

G.a.b.

G.a.b.

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Pegaso 88

Star Dance 2011 Asd
Melody Dance Piemonte
Studio Danze Imperia
A.s.d. Arte Danza

Studio Danze Vigevano
Tonidance Asd

Ar.sa Dance
Semplicemente Danza
Ar.sa Dance

Ar.sa Dance
Semplicemente Danza
Cuneo Danze

G.a.b.

Milord

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
G.a.b.

S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I.
G.a.b.

CN
CN
TO
TO
CN
CN
CN
CN
sV
TO0
AT
CN
GE
AL
BS
sV
CN
TO0
NY
GE
TO
PV
AL
CN
Bl
AO
TO0
AL
T0
sV
PV
AL
AT
AL
TO
T0
NO
T0
sV
AL
VA
TO0
TO0

TO
PV
CN
NY
NY
AL
AT
SV
TO0
sV
CN
AL
TO
GE
TO

600180006
600263004
600038486
201053420
220283476
220322420
600054170
220199566
600204325
600018600
600036490
201168762
600214862
220377414
600214553
600244143
600304258
600312768
600148826
600167601
600231719
600165440
600241377
600292675
600290592
600220590
201005090
600059873
600052874
207139203
600072320
600115231
600216466
220175360
600163825
600255850
600009263
600208331
600118897
600120223
600126645
600134813
600250400
600005084
600270318
600253449
600253847
600211072
220423965
600286436
600286434
600246410
600214192
600218552
201135515
201149395
220336841
220383829
600163772

600055443
600263005
201135513
600186204
220339501
220264196
600009293
201168765
220421573
600001730
220303765
220354361
600071013
220377412
600214554
600244144
600304259
600312769
600148827
600167600
600216191
600165441
600253896
600292676
600290593
600220591
201005091
600059874
600052875
207139204
600072321
600115232
600216467
220175361
600163826
600255851
600163858
600208332
600118898
600120224
600126646
600018601
600250401
600005085
600270319
600253450
600253848
600211073
220423952
600286437
600286435
600255266
600214191
600218553
201135518
201149396
220336842
220383839
600163773

220355512
220355512
201001103
201000299
220283470
220355512
220355512
201000984
201000152
220260813
201000987
201000987
207000215
201011240
220264608
201000152
220355512
201000152
208000119
201000152
220423570
203000154
600228503
600253228
600163853
202001184
201000152
600228503
201000152
600216425
203000154
201001034
201000152
201001034
201000152
600163853
201001034
201000152
201000152
600048502
220376393
600113292
220260813
207011363
220423570
203000154
600253228
201001034
220336827
201001034
201001034
220336827
220283470
201000152
201000984
600048502
201000152
600185468
201000152
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1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60

155/60
155/60
155/60
155/60
155/60
155/60
155/60
1 55/60

1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 55/60
1 61/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64

161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
26
46
16
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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37 Giovanni
151 Nicola
33 Roberto
201 Silvano
88 Luigi
118 Franco
190 Sergio
25 Salvatore
114 Ernesto
4 Enrico
183 Tonino Stefano
99 Antonio
228 Filippo

215 Marco
65 Domenico
107 Francesco
207 Michele
34 Luciano
231 Gian Paolo
251 Carlo
197 Renato

126 Gianfranco
191 Giuseppe
115 Germano
178 Domenico
16 Valter
32 Marco
105 Pasquale
30 Luciano
206 Walter
48 Massimo
74 Mauro
165 Sergio
120 Sergio
160 Ottavio
52 Ugo
42 Fiorenzo
1 Giuseppe
219 Giacomo
122 Domenico
265 Filippo

253 Ermes
214 Vincenzo
71 Domenico
103 Franco
63 Vito
139 Giovanni
155 Antonio
121 Michelangelo
31 Luigi

Bori
Pantaleo
Zappia
Tallone
Aghemio
Gaione
Mariotti
Zappavigna
Recchia
Levati
Silvano
CalA?
Senes

Penna
Amato
Peverali
Spione
Francone
Alasia
Patracchini
Bono

Pozzati
Vezzoli
Rovani
Rivarola
Bagarin
Cacioli
Maddalena
Morino
Recchia
Cantele
Mari
Guarise
Ghiglione
Defazio
Bizzotto
Benvenuti
Cravero
Papaianni
Saffioti
Petrolo

Molinari
Guarino
Amoruso
Chiesa
Castellano
Gautero
Maffione
Abrate

Di Fronso

Sabrina
Maria
Adriana
Elena
Domenica
Nadia
Enrica
Paola
Laura
Daniela
Lucia
Nadia
Letizia

Marina Giovanna

Monica
Lorella
Rosa
Gabriella
Patrizia
Patrizia
Graziella

Paola

Franca

Maria

Patrizia
Mariangela
Paola

Nella

Ivonne
Mariangela
Ivana

Elena

Nadia
Marilena
Rosanna
Franca

Maria Carmen
Antonella
Antonietta
Maria Carmela
Rosalia

Antonella
Giulia
Rosa

Ester
Antonietta
Lucia
Donata
Daniela
Antonietta

Fissolo
D'alessandro
Gallo
Sacchetto
Franco
Boido

Levati

Penini
Andrei
Canepa
Capitano Cantagallo
Mellere
Grattarola

Del Curto
Blengini
Scaglioni
Cardinale
Berta
Cravero
Lazzari
Volpato

Resta
Omboni
Scarpa
Miliaccio
Pometto
Martino
Vommaro
Picco
Malta
Mezzaro
Sabadac
Nicoletti
Martino
Dimonopoli
Torasso
Erbetta
Brignone
Tirinato
Scarcella
Levatino

Negri
Sorrentino
Ferrecchia
Allocco
Spadafora
Mattio
Demarco
Pollano
Ciccone

Danze Futura '93

Melody Dance Piemonte
G.a.b.

Happy Dance For You
G.a.b.

Charly Brown

Centro Danze Piemonte
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd
Centro Danze Piemonte
Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Tipsy Dance 2015

Janua Accademia Danze

G.a.b.
Milord

Studio Danze Vigevano
Melody Dance Piemonte
G.a.b.

G.a.b.

Melody Dance Piemonte
G.a.b.

Asd Mc Dance

Cristian Dance

Ricciotti Dance School
Centro Danze Piemonte
Star Dance 2011 Asd
A.s.d. Arte Danza

Kind

Ar.sa Dance

Star Dance 2011 Asd
Ccs Danze Aosta

Asd Mc Dance

G.a.b.

Desire’

Melody Dance Piemonte
Star Dance 2011 Asd
G.a.b.

Milord

Ar.sa Dance

Star Dance 2011 Asd
S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I.

Studio Danze Vigevano
S.s.d. Amo Bailar AR.I.
Star Dance 2011 Asd
G.a.b.

A.s.d. Arte Danza
Happy Dance For You
Star Dance 2011 Asd
Milord

Kind

CN
TO0
CN
CN
AT
AL
GE
AL
GE
GE
AL
GE

AT
CN
PV
TO
NY
T0
T0

AL
BS
GE
GE
TO
TO0
TO
vc
T0
AO
vC
T0
GE
T0
TO0
TO0
CN
BI

TO0

PV
N
T0
CN
T0
CN
TO
CN
TO

201135545
220338991
600047331
600009286
220423744
201008233
600117098
600157990
600089140
600160210
600120222
600071020
220378108

600216470
600163764
600072293
600292655
600026812
600293129
600180974
600293127

600231549
220407632
600194952
220338945
600184182
600279409
600279508
600253290
600134811
600220592
600311579
201139524
220371031
220291983
220216570
220245576
600113211
600042716
220251561
220383831

203168057
600082513
600018598
600293125
600164112
220418571
600052649
600113215
600061508

201135546
220338992
600047332
600009287
220423745
201043147
600117099
600157991
600089141
600160211
600120221
600071021
220378110

600216471
600163765
600072124
600036456
600026813
600293130
600180975
600293128

600231550
220407631
600194953
220338931
600184183
600279410
600279509
600253291
600134812
600220593
600311580
201139525
220371032
220291985
220216571
220245577
600113212
600042717
220251563
220383832

203168058
600082514
600018599
600293126
600164113
220418569
600052650
600113216
600061509

201000987
220260813
201000152
220355512
201000152
201000236
600117094
600048502
600258067
600117094
600048502
600291686
600216425

201000152
201000984
203000154
220260813
201000152
201000152
220260813
201000152

600228503
220264608
207000215
600117094
600113292
220423570
201001103
201001034
600113292
202001184
600228503
201000152
201011187
220260813
600113292
201000152
201000984
201001034
600113292
600185468

203000154
600185468
600113292
201000152
220423570
220355512
600113292
201000984
201001103
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161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
1 61/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
161/64
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 65/69
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
170/0L
170/0L
170/0L
1 70/0L
170/0L
170/0L
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
1 70/0L
108/11
108/11
108/11
1.08/11
108/11

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
26
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
26
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
26
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
26
26
a7
47
47
47
47

WWWwWwWwWwWwWwwwwowwwowwwwowowowowoowwowwowowowowowowwowowowowowowwowwowwowwowowowowowwwowowowwwow

185 Gianni
147 Fortunato

26 Piero
255 Lucio

73 Vilmo

91 Mario
156 Dario

29 Antonio
212 Salvatore
159 Tonino
135 Giuseppe
235 Lorenzo

27 Rosario

2 Carlo

194 Paolo

62 Antonio
189 Antonio
123 Franco
108 Antonio

75 Ferdinando

76 Carlo
187 Renzo

81 Angelo
230 Catello
259 Gabriele
163 Antonio
152 Gian Carlo
242 Attilio
174 Saverio
132 Eugenio

57 Gaetano
112 Antonino
157 Paolino
249 Mauro

7 Giorgio

169 Filippo
172 Elvezio

44 Angelo
153 Giuseppe

18 Gabriele
173 Michele
171 Francesco
232 Paolo
257 Gianfranco

14 Loriano
205 Luigi
150 Ugo
211 Ercole
254 Bruno

97 Vito Carlo

23 Giulio
220 Salvatore

95 Angelo
154 Danilo
239 Antonio
106 Alfonso

66 Daniele
245 Michele Pio

63 Federico

Zanforlin
Pizzato
Parola
Addondi
Finotti

Di Martino
Gazzaretti
Vitale
Miano
Ciotti

Di Fronso
Plazzer
Vitello
Leone
Raimondi
Diconzo
Menegatti
Giordano
lacovone
Ferrari
Salaris
Martiniano
Villa
Savarese
Galeotti
Leone
Canazza
Salomone
Bianchetto
Carcerano
Gorgoglione
Mandala'
Vitello
Ambrogio
Grimoldi
Grillo
Pattano
Bertin
Vecchi
Leardi
Zaccagnino
Natalini
Brovida
Solari
Bortoloni
Di Gennaro
Sartini
Bertasi
Mignone
Di Nunno
Costa
Scalise
Robaldo
Romano
Raitano
Bernardo
Delfino
Esposito
Guerrini

Carmela
Angela
Marcella
Nicoletta
Patrizia
Concetta
Daria
Silvana
Margherita
Teresa
Lucia
Nicoletta
Pietrina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Nunzia
Marina
Gabriella
Pierina
Adelina
Cinzia

Maria Rosa
Maria Grazia
Luigia

Elisa

Maria Teresa
Marisa
Daniela
Antonietta
Giovanna
Ivetta
Lorena
Anna Maria
Emma
Flavia
Isabella
Daniela
Marisa Ornella
Annamaria
Gaetana
Grazia
Viviana
Giovanna
Alba

Maria Enrica
Carla

Maria
Alberta

Irma

Maura
Teresa Camilla
Concetta
Pierangela
Maria Graziella
Gaia

Angela
Fabiana
Raffaella
Rachele

Patti
Fichera
Rio
Baldini
Cattin
Antonelli
Vivian
Pagano
Carpanese
Piromalli
Sciascia
Reibaldi
Mazzitelli
Brignone
Perrone
Ventrella
Remondino
Cardaci
Lalli
Betto
Bevegni
Scursatone
De Paola
Vitiello
Cibin
Tortone
Visentin
Ulliers
Cundari
Perrando
Tognin
Peretto
Pilloni
Alocchi
Capucci
Bianchin
Cappelli
Piana
Perboni
Parente
Randazzo
Mioletti
Bosio
Fani
Baldin
Carlini
Dirienzi
Vecchi
Giacobone
Molinari
Dagnino
Pisano
Ballario
Migliorisi
Altomare
Granato
Fainelli
Sgambato
Magri

Melody Dance Piemonte
G.a.b.

Happy Dance For You
A.s.d. Arte Danza

Asd Mc Dance

My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd

Cristian Dance
A.s.d. Arte Danza
A.s.d. Arte Danza

My Style Dance Academy Italia Asd

Kind

Kind

Star Dance 2011 Asd
Semplicemente Danza
G.a.b.

Asd Mc Dance

G.a.b.

Ricciotti Dance School
G.a.b.

G.a.b.

World Dance Liguria
Star Dance 2011 Asd
Janua Accademia Danze
Dance & Music

Melody Dance Piemonte
Milord

Centro Danze Biella
G.a.b.

G.a.b.

Dany

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
Melody Dance Piemonte
Star Dance 2011 Asd
Melody Dance Piemonte
Pegaso 88

G.a.b.

Cristian Dance

Ar.sa Dance

Ricciotti Dance School
Cristian Dance

|.p.dance Studio
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
G.a.b.

Janua Accademia Danze
Charly Brown

Janua Accademia Danze
Ricciotti Dance School
Centro Danze Biella

Asd Wb Danze Alessandria
G.a.b.

Ricciotti Dance School
Janua Accademia Danze
G.a.b.

Studio Danze Imperia
Va.ga. Internatonal Dance
Magic Dance

Family Dancing School
Magic Dance

Em Danza

TO
TO0
CN
TO
AL
GE
BS
TO
TO
GE
TO0
TO0
T0
sV
TO0
AL
TO
GE
TO
TO
GE
TO0
GE
T0
TO0
CN
Bl

TO0
T0
sV
AL
TO0
TO0
TO
Mi
CN
Mi
AL
GE
BS
TO0
TO0
CN
GE
AL
GE
GE
TO
AL
TO0
GE
GE
TO

Mi
CE
PE
CE
CR

600001744
600115237
600114665
600234409
600231551
600196552
600112899
600115228
600214413
600148372
600179453
600179449
600091187
600246405
600295070
600282558
201004974
207053581
220175419
220336843
220253325
600113296
207147649
220255535
220232251
600113213
600022501
600144867
220423572
600034832
600290126
600168169
600091189
600036453
220418186
600224708
220295979
600120219
600214867
600257572
220423761
220371782
201154555
207168170
201157957
220332501
600040943
600115235
600120214
600036451
220378614
220399248
600216468
600258474
600145806
600193788
600052745
600193789
600259098

600001743
600115238
600114666
600234410
600231552
600196553
600112900
600115229
600214414
600148373
600179454
600179450
600091188
600246406
600295071
600282559
201004975
207053582
220175420
220336844
220253326
600113297
207147653
220255536
220232253
600113214
600022502
600144868
220423573
600034833
600290127
600168170
600091190
600036455
220418188
600224709
220295980
600120220
600214868
600257573
220423763
220371783
201154556
207168171
201157956
220332503
600040944
600115236
600120215
600036454
220378609
220289551
600216469
600258475
600176325
600159531
600111803
600221273
600113094

220260813
201000152
220355512
220423570
600228503
600258067
220264608
220423570
220423570
600258067
201001103
201001103
600113292
220336827
201000152
600228503
201000152
207000215
201000152
201000152
220012024
600113292
600216425
220371421
220260813
201000984
600242827
201000152
201000152
207000379
600048502
220260813
600113292
220260813
220376393
201000152
220264608
201001034
207000215
220264608
220423759
600164118
201000152
600216425
201000236
600216425
207000215
600242827
600048502
201000152
207000215
600216425
201000152
207011363
600264451
600017044
600052743
600017044
600060672
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108/11 B3 47 3 231 Tiziano Menassi Giorgia Torchiani Obiettivo Danza Brescia BS 600142715 600290371 220423893 3
108/11 B3 47 3 24 Cosimo Pio Di Vagno Valeria Salvai Sensazioni In Movimento BA 600276864 600276865 220373009 4
108/11 B3 47 3 44 Francesco Endrizzi Eleonora Berti Asd Anaunia Team Dance N 600253542 400043929 220423666 5
108/11 B3 47 3 88 Matteo Paternoster Elena Pancheri Asd Anaunia Team Dance N 400043926 400043927 220423666 6

108/11 C 47 3 335 Nicolo' De Pasquale Arianna lannazzone A.s.d.new llenya Dance BN 600201668 600140513 600192097 7
108/11 C 47 3 371 Davide Mattioli Aurora Di Girolami Palma D'oro AP 400006273 600290052 220337119 8
108/11 C 47 3 262 Michele Amaranto Giorgia Poleti A.s.d. Daniel's Dance School LE 600311114 600311115 220337351 9
108/11 C 47 3 314 Angelo Covello Marika Barone New Olimpica Dance [ 600224379 600224380 600224359 10
108/11 C 47 3 368 Francesco Palmese Denise Rizzo Floppy Dance SA 600173524 600228127 220012178 11
108/11 C 47 3 273 Andrea Morinelli Martina Amatucci Floppy Dance SA 600173523 600081005 220012178 12
108/11 C 47 3 361 Michele Spadafora Giorgia Vizza New Social Dance cS 600197117 600289190 600033355 13
108/11 C 47 3 293 Augusto Colucciello Nicole Cefalo Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 600194545 600305935 600224345 14
108/11 C 47 3 375 Christian Nocera Maria Martone Ads Team Campania CE 600273650 600273651 600134727 15
108/11 C 47 3 389 Giovanni Lepore Martina Manganiello Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio AV 600305940 600249340 600224345 16
108/11 C 47 3 258 Jacopo Cosmai Brenda Intini Team Puglia Terlizzi BA 600286745 600286734 220303310 17
108/11 C 47 3 315 Mauro Barile Elisa Tempesta Team Puglia Terlizzi BA 600286742 600286731 220303310 18
112/15 A 47 3 7 Luca Mattera Adriana Bedry Frensys Dance VA 600201029 600076981 600217060 1
112/15 A 47 3 194 Mattia laccio Chiara Trevisan Giada MI 600060363 600060364 203000765 2
112/15 A 47 3 66 Nicola Alberti Sara Alessio Asd Linea Blue Dance SA 220406253 220406255 600128786 3
112/15 B1 47 3 75 Gianluca De Marco Viviana Antonia Fusaro Studio Danze Calabria CcS 600072483 600072489 600072400 1
112/15 B1 47 3 124 Samuele Ciarcelluti Sara Ciarcelluti A.s.d. Impulso Danza PE 600112683 600112684 600164210 2
112/15 B1 47 3 71 Vincenzo Surgo Antonella De Astis A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600084732 600194593 600020280 3
112/15 B1 47 3 93 Michele Pizzicoli Vanessa Merlino G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania FG 600046925 600046926 216011131 4
112/15 B1 47 3 117 Carmine Alberti Rosa Casalnuovo Asd Linea Blue Dance SA 600188131 600188132 600128786 5

112/15 B2 47 3 127 Alessandro Nykoryuk Nicole Primavera Giada Ml 600255510 600255511 203000765 4
112/15 B2 47 3 180 Carlo Rugi Lucrezia Maran M. G. Siena Sl 600020389 600020390 209000142 5
112/15 B2 47 3 107 Paolo Rizzo Elena Rizzo A.s.d. Daniel's Dance School LE 600273345 600273346 220337351 6
112/15 B2 47 3 94 Sergio Falilo' Sofia Amadei Centro Danze Rieti RI 600230312 600069909 220371848 7
112/15 B2 47 3 35 Raffaele Barbarino Francesca Passariello Magic Dance CE 600263963 600040455 600017044 8
112/15 B2 47 3 175 Savino Carretta Marika Lorusso A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600103237 600258904 600020280 9

112/15 B3 47 3 64 Aldo Pezzi Gilda Giordano Flash Dance Calabria cs 600196626 600196625 220309575 8
112/15 B3 47 3 12 Lorenzo Pellegrino Maria Chiara Meloni Asd Tip Tap Siena Sl 600146398 600146399 209000434 9
112/15 B3 47 3 79 Alessandro Scorrano Elisa Scorrano A.s.d. Impulso Danza PE 400002941 600168224 600164210 9
112/15 B3 47 3 53 Marco Azzinnari Carolina Maiurana New Crazy Dance Associazione Sportiva Di cS 600035223 600198458 600192278 11
112/15 B3 47 3 114 Marco Fasola Gaia Berretti Ago E Gabri VA 600073701 600034440 203000192 12
112/15 B3 47 3 99 Francesco Colucciello Camilla Colucciello Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 600244498 600054206 600224345 13
112/15 B3 47 3 145 Salvatore Palano Clara Tomaselli Cristal Dance ME 220393140 600247886 219000372 13
112/15 B3 47 3 163 Francesco Algieri Naomi D' Alcantera Studio Danze Calabria cs 600201462 600201463 600072400 15
112/15 B3 47 3 111 Francesco Pio Di Palma Erika Di Palma A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600179164 600179165 600020280 16
112/15 B3 47 3 18 Simone Capobianco Chiara Capobianco Star Dance 2011 Asd TO 600163887 600254577 600113292 17
112/15 B3 47 3 32 Leonardo Zamboni Aurora Zamboni Asd Anaunia Team Dance N 600253544 600253545 220423666 18
112/15 B3 47 3 173 Federico Barollo Elisa Parmagnani Ass. Sport. Dilettantistica Koros Danza PD 600112903 600169333 600155316 19



112/15 C 47 3 361 Alessandro Tortora Clara Ferrara Piccola Broadway co 600247506 600247508 203011490 7
1 12/15 C 47 3 218 Edoardo Testi Chiara Cenerini Gs Ballerini Val Di Cornia 1] 600170483 600170484 209000773 8
112/15 C 47 3 286 Alessandro Scarcella MarilA’ Clemente Sensazioni In Movimento BA 600276866 600170520 220373009 8
112/15 C 47 3 368 Francesco Perdichizzi Benedetta Saraga Ssd Dancing Queen Arl RM 600305165 600305166 600285592 8
112/15 C 47 3 334 Seby Rizzo Silvana Genovese Asd Happy Days Sr SR 600014332 600014331 600097857 11
112/15 © 47 3 217 Paolo Pirola Giulia Majni Danzasi' Studio CR 600254207 600254208 203000376 12
112/15 C 47 3 364 Antonio Aroni Samira Sicilia New Social Dance cs 600197126 600268681 600033355 13
112/15 C 47 3 274 Davide Renzi Selene Cappadocia A.s.d. Magic Dance School LT 600210784 600210781 600311962 14
112/15 C 47 3 301 Michael Catania Michela Oliva Ago E Gabri Ml 220400480 600268935 203000192 15
112/15 C 47 3 239 Antonio Ferrara Miriam Sole De Giorgio Magic Dance CE 600233089 600221278 600017044 16
112/15 C 47 3 371 Samuele Pio Cortegiani Sonia Mancino A.s.d Vivendo Ballando Palermo PA 600254545 600285666 600254535 16
112/15 C 47 3 245 Marco Cantinotti Sara Godani Lunidanza Ssd MS 600165276 600112455 220389910 18
112/15 C 47 3 248 Mattia Scarsella Elisa De Parasis A.s.d. Studio Dance Scarsella FR 600146708 600146707 600146670 18
112/15 C 47 3 222 Matteo Vanoncini Maria Martinelli Euphoria Dance BG 600127835 600285764 220012140 20
112/15 C 47 3 373 Marco Torneo Sofia Di Paola Asd Happy Days Sr SR 600207949 600207950 600097857 21
112/15 C 47 3 247 Donato Di Palma Mariarosaria Cusmai A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600179166 600299465 600020280 22
112/15 C 47 3 360 Gregorio Salamina Sabrina Biasi Hollywood Dance Monopoli BA 600272987 600272988 220347049 22
112/15 C 47 3 299 Riccardo Fara Giorgia Manca Dance Point Sassari SS 600254614 600254615 220011534 24
112/15 C 47 3 304 Marco Colafranceschi Giulia Capra My Way Danze MN 600300323 600300324 600294616 25
112/15 C 47 3 338 Domenico Pio Veronese Valentina Alonia New Olimpica Dance cs 600228517 600240521 600224359 26
112/15 C 47 3 344 Jacopo Fortunato Melissa Gesue' Dance For You Academy BR 600298330 600298331 600300348 26
112/15 C 47 3 225 Vincenzo Francesco Bianco Ylenia Bianco A.s.d. Euro Dance School Calabria cs 600203634 600203635 600203610 28
112/15 C 47 3 227 Simone Viola Andrea Cuccurullo Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 600305939 600305937 600224345 28
112/15 C 47 3 298 Giovanni Caria Elisa Tonoli Empathy Dance School VA 600296019 600296020 600256039 30
112/15 C 47 3 285 Matteo Zomparelli Noemi De Petris A.s.d. Magic Dance School LT 600210782 600313744 600311962 31
112/15 C 47 3 269 Simone Pisano Marcella Babbini Team Diablo Calabria cz 600332013 600332014 220314355 32
112/15 C 47 3 333 Alessio Bracalenti Caterina Zanatelli Planet Dance 2000 FM 600003502 600003501 211001230 32
112/15 C 47 3 294 Francesco Martone Ylenia Latora Ads Team Campania CE 600265009 600265010 600134727 34
112/15 C 47 3 326 Antonio Giovanni Geusa Sara Coli M. G. Siena Sl 600101891 600167856 209000142 35
116/18 Al 47 3 110 Marco D'antonio Miriam D'antonio Libellula PE 220355768 220355769 213000036 1
116/18 Al 47 3 70 Alessio Nevola Roberta Maria Pizzicoli G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania FG 600043162 600043161 216011131 2
116/18 Al 47 3 165 Gianvito Mastrangelo Delia Doto Tutto Danza Sapri SA 220266368 600273051 217011056 3

B e e

116/18 A2 47 3 145 Simone Bianco Monica Distefano Progetto Danza Ml 600002527 220375782 203000235 4
116/18 A2 47 3 168 Francesco Paris Elisa Zandonini Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BG 600063447 600170198 203000936 5
116/18 A2 47 3 16 Daniele Pironi Federica Di Filippo My Way Danze MN 600008674 600008675 600294616 6
116/18 A2 47 3 159 Domenico Barbarino Antonietta De Rosa Magic Dance CE 600042664 600018019 600017044 7
116/18 A2 47 3 6 Stefano Martire Martina Forcetto Frensys Dance VA 600329558 220339554 600217060 8

116/18 B1 47 3 174 Davide Sarracco Valentina Donnini Piccola Broadway co 600007347 220384565 203011490 4
116/18 B1 47 3 67 Gabriele Amadei Aurora Tarquini Centro Danze Rieti RI 600048078 600121452 220371848 5
116/18 B1 47 3 39 Andrea Acetti Giada Valeri Frensys Dance VA 600033440 600308155 600217060 6
116/18 B1 47 3 112 Gabriele Camilli Sara Pisanu Stelle Nascenti vT 220370205 220370206 220371646 7
116/18 B1 47 3 64 Edoardo Storti Gaia Lecchi Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BG 600170197 600109340 203000936 8
116/18 B1 47 3 130 Cono Tropiano Caterina Piesco Fantasy Dance SA 600322059 600322060 215011529 9
116/18 B1 47 3 43 Gerardo Zezze Lucia Zezze Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 220388491 220388490 600224345 10

IS

116/18 B2 47 3 153 Giovanni Ferraro Maria Rosaria Loricchio New Crazy Dance Associazione Sportiva Di cs 220385237 220387629 600192278



116/18 B2 47 3 15 Domenico Paparella Aurora Pestillo A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600056463 600179163 600020280 5
116/18 B2 47 3 194 Luca Montanaro Rosalba Zizza A.s.d. Stelle Danzanti BT 600049176 600147847 600020280 6
116/18 B2 47 3 140 Francesco Savini Elena Violetti M. G. Siena Sl 600020387 600020386 209000142 7
116/18 B2 47 3 18 Giacomo Di Fabrizio Sara De Santi Pesaro Balla PU 220406534 600255516 211000801 8
116/18 B2 47 3 71 Riccardo Marconi Camilla Palma G.a.b. AT 600038544 600038543 201000152 9
116/18 B3 47 3 227 Vincenzo Sgambato Giusy Liparulo Magic Dance CE 600254655 600040466 600017044 1
116/18 B3 47 3 217 Francesco luliano Maria Lanzillo Magic Dance BN 600159526 600040453 600017044 2
116/18 B3 47 3 17 Nicholas Guadagnoli Giorgia Valentini Centro Danze Rieti RI 600221930 600221931 220371848 3
116/18 B3 47 3 157 Andrea Pio Curcio Francesca Moscarella Asd Linea Blue Dance SA 600280125 600280126 600128786 4
116/18 B3 47 3 137 Roberto Baldin Sara Zitoune Ass. Sport. Dilettantistica Koros Danza PD 600169332 600291762 600155316 5
116/18 C 47 3 330 Francesco Pinto Veronica D'ambrosio Asd Olympia Dancesport Studio BN 600234613 600026299 600224345 1
116/18 C 47 3 385 Davide Ferdani Rebecca Pucci Lunidanza Ssd MS 600031443 600278917 220389910 2
116/18 C 47 3 260 Federico Muzi Angelica Spagnoli A.s.d. The World Of Dance AQ 600294826 600294827 600214326 3
116/18 C 47 3 265 Filippo Natola Valentina Migliavacca Piccolo Lord ™I 600301947 600075338 203000782 4
116/18 C 47 3 292 Alessandro Periccioli Giada Porcellotti M. G. Siena N 600104500 600178945 209000142 5
119/34 Al 47 3 138 Michele Covelli Micaela Celebre Studio Danze Magnelli (e 220360320 600094278 220317053 1
119/34 Al 47 3 37 Federico Antonini Giada Chiappini La Crisalide TE 211168263 220260058 220315782 2
119/34 Al 47 3 202 Francesco Giuseppe Azzinnari Luana Tenuta New Crazy Dance Associazione Sportiva Di cs 600198456 220339030 600192278 3
119/34 Al 47 3 101 Matteo Tomasoni Sara Pedranti Frensys Dance Mi 203149850 600127164 600217060 4
119/34 Al 47 3 15 Carmine Gagliardi lolanda De Rosa Magic Dance CE 600017960 600018020 600017044 5
119/34 A2 47 3 43 Fabrizio Baggi Chiara Scalvi Vip Dance Mmi 600115578 220184702 203011213 1
119/34 A2 47 3 137 Roberto Gabriele Reali Cristiana Freguglia Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I. PV 600070677 600255037 600218594 2
119/34 A2 47 3 3 Rosario De Marco Giorgia Gloria Fontana Studio Danze Magnelli cS 220417620 600299311 220317053 3
119/34 A2 47 3 72 Simone Cellini Michela Evangelista Progetto Danza Mi 220405863 220405868 203000235 4
119/34 A2 47 3 185 Crescenzo Ferrara Rosanna Cioffi Magic Dance CE 600017952 600042646 600017044 5
119/34 A2 47 3 122 Mario Scalera Francesca Delle Cave Magic Dance CE 600017744 600097618 600017044 6
119/34 B1 47 3 8 Mattia Mango Lucia Piro New Crazy Dance Associazione Sportiva Di (GS] 600192281 600217755 600192278 1
119/34 B1 47 3 147 Alessio Pelliciardi Laura Pelliciardi Asd Team Diablo TV 600217597 600217598 208000119 2
119/34 B1 47 3 126 Fabrizio Arici Gloria Acerbis Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BG 600063449 600216573 203000936 3
119/34 B1 47 3 148 Daniele Esposito Antonella Morgillo Magic Dance CE 600017569 600017996 600017044 4
119/34 B1 47 3 130 Giordano Taller Sara Largaiolli Asd Anaunia Team Dance TN 220421010 220421011 220423666 5
119/34 B2 47 3 134 Edoardo Rigoni Giulia Roncato Asd Team Diablo TV 600163766 600163767 208000119 4
119/34 B2 47 3 120 Marco Scapini Sara Braggio A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance VR 600102934 600052913 600000086 5
119/34 B2 47 3 115 Damiano Nobili Lorena Cotet lancu Centro Danze Rieti RI 600027982 600235295 220371848 6
119/34 B2 47 3 42 Christian Lo Zito Roberta Carlisi A.s.d. Gioia Dance AG 600144819 600288371 600014947 7
119/34 B2 47 3 109 Alessio Trevisan Agnese Furlanetto Asd Nuovo Centro Danze & Fitness Treviso VE 600234576 600234577 600291294 7
119/34 B2 47 3 74 Federico Di Carlo Jessica Palmerini Centro Danze Rieti RI 600235294 600052634 220371848 9
119/34 B3 47 3 187 Simone Tiozzo Jessica Boncore A.d.d.s. Jo' Dance Mi 220407349 600145805 600050653 1
119/34 B3 47 3 157 Ivan Vianelli Elisa Baiguera Cristian Dance BS 600214553 600214554 220264608 2
119/34 B3 47 3 108 Ignazio Raffaele Debora Merendino Dance Day ME 600254690 600028019 600223958 3
119/34 B3 47 3 24 Federico Masiero Miriana Masiero Marlenclub Societa' Sportiva Dilettantis PD 400000290 400008556 600214536 4
119/34 B3 47 3 70 Fabrizio Fontana Donatella Barbaglia Dance Evolution VB 600171623 600171622 220302761 5
119/34 3 123 Alessandro Olivieri Silvia De Cesaris Palma D'oro 400006253 400006254 220337119 6

119/34 C 47 3 286 Luca Manfrin Francesca Marcolongo Mister Anthony Danze E Sport Societa' Sd VR 600271083 600271084 600213502 7
119/34 C 47 3 344 Davide Casartelli Irene Zaffanella Progetto Danza Mi 600303610 600303611 203000235 7
119/34 C 47 3 307 Simone Marcantoni Mariaelena Egidi A.s.d. Alta Danza AP 600275660 600275586 600169784 9
119/34 C 47 3 255 Lorenzo Frascotti Melissa Mello Latin Paradise Club A.s.d. VA 600331749 600331750 600289556 10
119/34 C 47 3 386 Eris Martignago Martina Siviero Asd Team Italia TV 600256253 600256254 600225290 11
119/34 C 47 3 345 Federico Di Filippo Veronica Impiccini La Crisalide TE 600237174 600172410 220315782 12
119/34 C 47 3 257 Michele Dello Russo Alessandra Testa A.s.d. Giodanza AV 600261104 600132327 600167596 13



119/34 C 47 3 319 Angelo Alonia llaria Aversente New Olimpica Dance cs 600251190 600249168 600224359 14
135/44 Al 47 3 84 Omar Bottarelli Barbara Stagnari My Way Danze MN 220403607 220403609 600294616 1
135/44 Al 47 3 92 Francesco Bertoncini Lucia Bianchi Daisy Dance Pl 209148847 220219982 220317986 2
1 35/44 A2 47 3 12 Simone Furlan Annita Breda A.d.s.d. Unika Dance School PD 600026824 600026825 220424357 1
135/44 A2 47 3 45 Stefano Fulgosi Silvia De Bernardi Perfecta Combinacion Ssd Mi 600157484 600157485 600164118 2
135/44 A2 47 3 201 Maurizio Meraviglia Antonella Bonacina Perfecta Combinacion Ssd M 600199931 600199932 600164118 3
1 35/44 Bl 47 3 188 Marco Ascia Luisa lalazzo Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I. Lo 600001682 600001683 600218594 1
135/44 B1 47 3 189 Alessandro Vincenzo Colnago Daniela Selvagio Perfecta Combinacion Ssd VA 600194625 600194626 600164118 2
135/44 B1 47 3 178 Manolo Niero Katiuscia Favaron G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 600022454 600022455 205000027 3
135/44 B2 47 3 232 Achille Dossi Veronica Belotti Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BG 600251868 600251869 203000936 1
135/44 B2 47 3 184 Marco Nava Luisa Maria Lanfranconi Armony Dance MB 600256104 600256105 203001216 2
135/44 B2 47 3 51 Gianluigi Zeni Elena Rodella Le Rondinelle BS 600172526 600172527 220310702 3
135/44 B2 47 3 237 Fabio Del Bianco Valentina Olivari Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I. Ml 600225045 600225046 600218660 4
135/44 B2 47 3 172 Diego Marchesan Katiuscia Marchetti Marlenclub Societa' Sportiva Dilettantis \ 600253118 600214418 600214536 5
135/44 B3 47 3 142 Luigi Pinto Samantha Crafa Asd Team ltalia v 600225360 600225361 600225290 1
135/44 B3 47 3 73 Roberto Pirovano Elisa Fortuna Sabry Dance Asd PV 600155635 600176888 600034098 2
135/44 B3 47 3 111 Sergio Caffarra Francesca Piccinelli My Way Danze BS 600256380 600256381 600294616 3
135/44 B3 47 3 120 Massimo Perini Giuliana Battaglia My Way Danze BS 600256384 600256385 600294616 4
135/44 B3 47 3 219 Massimo Di Marzo Angela Strambelli Teo Club BA 600206646 600206647 220327931 5

135/44 C 47 3 228 Matteo Cignatta Claudia Laura Flores Seven Club PV 600262453 600262454 203011141 4
135/44 C 47 3 369 Cristian Goffo Laura Carraretto A.d.s.d . Airone Club PD 600294589 600294590 600124475 5
135/44 C 47 3 223 Massimo Bertocchi Monia Feliciolli Le Rondinelle BS 600291943 600291944 220310702 6
135/44 C 47 3 240 Dario Nussio Michela Bianchet La Gardenia Veneto BL 600298476 600298477 205000185 7
135/44 C 47 3 262 Antonio Cinieri Grazia Di Summa A.s.d. Alex Dance BR 600303219 600303220 600236999 8
1 35/44 (o} 47 3 316 Mauro Cesaro Valentina Rossi Studio Danze Vigevano PV 600165440 600165441 203000154 8
1 35/44 C 47 3 308 Luca Landolfo Marcella Cerasuolo Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 600256403 600256404 220386546 10
135/44 C 47 3 363 Mauro Gagliardoni Tania Biselli Soleluna Dance Gallery PG 600280427 600280428 220326696 11
145/54 Al 47 3 251 Valerio Pettinari Loretta Ravani Jolly Dance Lo 600296258 600296259 203001305 1
145/54 Al 47 3 247 Giuseppe Ricucci Elena Puddu Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I. VA 203172219 203172220 600218594 2
145/54 Al 47 3 104 Osvaldo Mansueti Vania Antico Armony Dance MI 600214573 600143478 203001216 3
145/54 Al 47 3 141 Marco Losio Alessandra Vecchio Vip Dance M 220219637 220219636 203011213 4

1 45/54 A2 47 3 218 Giuliano Marini Maria Luisa Bertazzo A.d.s.d . Airone Club VR 600148963 600148964 600124475 4
145/54 A2 47 3 259 Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello Marlenclub Societa' Sportiva Dilettantis VR 220358004 600020733 600214536 5
145/54 A2 47 3 145 Massimo Braggio Lorella Andriani A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance VR 600000135 600000136 600000086 6
145/54 A2 47 3 189 Emanuele Visconti Loredana Costanzo Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 220368885 220368884 220386546 7
145/54 3 39 Roberto Falcetta Rosa Asaro A.s.d. Vulcano Latino Nikita Dance Sport 219169202 219169203 600034101 8

145/54 B1 47 3 119 Daniele Colzato Lara Tallon G.d.s. Magic Dance TV 600106380 600106381 205000559 7
145/54 B1 47 3 187 Davide Di Cesare Lorella Piola Perfecta Combinacion Ssd VA 600216479 600216480 600164118 8
145/54 B1 47 3 128 Nicola Dodesini Manuela Midali Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BS 600201020 600201021 203000936 9
1 45/54 B1 47 3 234 Roberto Tamanini Elisabetta Benetti A.d.s.d Stella Alpina 220221342 220221344 204000751 10
145/54 B1 47 3 185 Attilio Paroli Catia Casella My Way Danze MN 220371506 220371507 600294616 11
1 45/54 B1 47 3 196 Paolo Gritti Emanuela Glisenti Obiettivo Danza Brescia BS 220423826 220423827 220423893 12
145/54 B1 47 3 50 Raffaele Greco Claudia Tessitore Janua Accademia Danze NY 207139203 207139204 600216425 13
1 45/54 B1 47 3 69 Mario Covi Carmen Cristoforetti Asd Anaunia Team Dance TN 600107092 600107093 220423666 14
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88 Roberto
152 Michele Giuseppe
245 Valter
3 Fabio
4 Andrea
20 Guerrino
74 Renato
171 Maurizio
202 Sergio
98 Alessandro
47 Pierfrancesco
49 Claudio
81 Paolo
97 Valerio
116 Fernando Giuseppe Ivonne
236 Sandro
106 Giuseppe
143 Gionni

17 Marco
91 Andrea
179 Paolo
40 Daniele
53 Claudio
154 Pierino
22 Luca
72 Mauro
203 Salvatore
19 Luigi
231 Giancarlo
194 Fabrizio
229 Antonio
71 Antonio
165 Mario
24 Fabrizio
75 Tarcisio
161 Alessandro
160 Giulio
211 Davide
157 Luciano
45 Roberto
46 Davide
170 Corrado
102 Stefano
129 Cosimo
23 Antonio
107 Ernesto

Ghidini
Comi

Olla

Lo Conti
Falcon

De Cesare
Pilotto
Asperti
Miotto
L'abbate
Porziella
Bonassi
Angella
Ribichini
Gozzini
Nardecchia
Del Rosario
Valandro

Picozzi
Genovese
Silveri
Polato
Zanette
Raisa
Mattarozzi
Fumagalli
Ciconte
Cacciati
Loche
Bergamini
Armentano
Franceschetti
Amateis
Gallo
Anelli
Pollaccia
Curto
Lucchini
Vomiero
Erodiani
Tanghetti
Bonomo
Garosio
Corrado
Loiacono
Castellani

Emanuela
Danila
Tiziana
Lucia
Lucia
Cristina
Laura
Assunta
Marilisa
Paola
Serenella
Stefania
Silvia
Cristina
Paola
Sandra
Rossella
Rossella

Elena
Giuseppina
Laura
Francesca Ludovica
Fanny
Michela
Laura
Nadia
Rosita
Rosanna
Rosa Caterina
Giuliana
Annamaria
Olga
Jessica
Patrizia
Tiziana
Elisa
Barbara
Mirella
Laura
Luana
Domenica
Corrada
Gigliola
Maria
Caterina
Roberta

Pellegrini
Fagnola
Scilef
Lunardi
Danesin
Cangi
Zanolla
Nozza
D'ambros
DaRe
Maceroni
Firpo

Di Mauro
Vetturini
Tozza
lacobelli
Pellicciotta
Bressan

Gualandris
Provvedi
Faita
Pizzamiglio
Toffoli
Mainardi
Vailati
Sanvito
Procopio
Malagni
Tassiello
Longaretti
Di Tomaso
Raisa
Bertorello
Giraudo
Fiori

Di Gregorio
Vettori
Marchese
Dalla Monta'
Bardelli
Bulgari
Carpano
Maruzzi
Saltalamacchia
Bellomo
Lepidi

Happy Dance School

Fly Dance Academy

Fuma Dance Asd
Ma.gi.lu. Dance

G.d.s. Elena Danze
Futura Danze

Asd Nuovo Centro Danze & Fitness Treviso
Euphoria Dance

Asd L+acy-a Dance Studio
Asd Team ltalia
Zeusdanza

Vergiate In Danza

Tip Tap One Livorno
Show Dance

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Punto Danza Latina
Universo Abruzzo

Asd Team Diablo

Universal Dance

Asd Team Diablo

My Way Danze

Va.ga. Internatonal Dance
Asd Team Italia

A.d.s.d. Arcobaleno Dance
Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Seven Club

Happy Dance School
Fuma Dance Asd

Euphoria Dance

New Dance Only Dance
Asd Betty & Paoul Dance
Melody Dance Piemonte
G.a.b.

Euphoria Dance

Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Asd Team ltalia

Sabry Dance Asd
Evolution Dance Accademy A.s.d.
M. G. Siena

Happy Dance School
A.s.d. Enrica Dance

Dance Evolution

Asd Team Diablo

Lory Dance

A.s.d. The World Of Dance

BS
co

PT
VE

BG
BL

AQ
2%

TR
BS
LT
CH

600245372
600216283
600176348
600221382
220401356
600164283
600291278
600024949
600252474
600145004
600291945
600172361
220390784
600249452
600287333
600026995
220407939
220372085

600227492
600242637
600164088
600094395
600225330
600206644
600278272
600165055
600183786
600290361
600214796
600258410
600151033
600056259
600250400
600216466
600024941
600255040
600225332
600149864
600089708
600178929
600257471
600036242
600074765
600096150
600253273
600214431

600245373
600292274
600176349
600087071
220401357
600263000
600291279
600024950
600252475
600145005
600291946
600172362
220390785
600249453
600287334
600026996
220407940
220372086

600227491
600242638
600164089
600126666
600225331
600206645
600278273
600165056
600183787
600290362
600214797
600258411
600151034
600056260
600250401
600216467
600024940
600255041
600225365
600050011
600089709
600100926
600257472
600036243
600074766
600096151
600253274
600214432

220260527
220301835
600132236
220424347
205000027
203001169
600291294
220012140
205001302
600225290
220012112
600253343
209011249
210011399
203000936
220423884
220320808
208000119

220336942
208000119
600294616
600264451
600225290
600000086
203000936
220386546
203011141
220260527
600132236
220012140
220387770
600112751
220260813
201000152
220012140
600218594
600225290
600034098
600120202
209000142
220260527
600054577
220302761
208000119
600289439
600214326

[CRENIEN]

10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
22
23

© o N

10
11
12
13
13
13
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
31
31
33
34



145/54 © 47 3 307 Nicola Menditto Giulia Di Grazia Asd Liscio Dance Ml 600159557 600159558 600093406 7
1 45/54 C 47 3 283 Paolo Rossi Daniela Signoracci Forum Dance PU 600257284 600257285 600011779 8
1 45/54 C 47 3 233 Francesco Casaburi Nicoletta Bertoletti Seven Club M 600269177 600269178 203011141 9
1 45/54 C 47 3 359 Giuseppe Migliavacca Roberta Cantone Asd Team Diablo PV 600269175 600269176 208000119 9
1 45/54 C 47 3 319 Flavio Franceschet Laura Donadel Asd Team Diablo TV 600223802 600223803 208000119 11
1 45/54 C 47 3 284 Gabriele Bernardi Sonia Amadio A.s.d. Passo Dopo Passo AP 600290251 600290252 600311995 12
1 45/54 C 47 3 221 Fulvio Basei Mara Tarzariol Asd Team ltalia TV 600256245 600256246 600225290 13
145/54 C 47 3 230 Antonio Gallini Sofia Ceruti Em Danza CR 600181308 600181309 600060672 13
145/54 C 47 3 352 Alessandro Lodoli Morena Berton G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 600263187 600263188 205000027 13
145/54 C 47 3 381 Marco Pucci Assunta Tenerani Happy Hours Dance MS 600212753 600212754 220011875 13
145/54 C 47 3 312 Giulio Pagani Cecilia Pedretti Le Rondinelle BS 600291941 600291942 220310702 17
145/54 C 47 3 293 Antonio Tomasoni Rosanna Fiolini Le Rondinelle BS 600291939 600291940 220310702 18
145/54 C 47 3 226 Giuseppe Procopio Nicoletta Portalupi Asd Liscio Dance Mmi 600283683 600283684 600093406 19
145/54 C 47 3 314 Adriano Di Carlo Antonella Santarelli Centro Danze Rieti RI 600258902 600258903 220371848 19
145/54 C 47 3 367 Marco Bolzoni Mara Bendinelli My Way Danze BS 600282876 600282877 600294616 19
145/54 C 47 3 355 Agostino Diotalevi Vera Capita Forum Dance PU 600245414 600257281 600011779 22
145/54 C 47 3 323 Gabriele Ruggeri Lara Passeri My Way Danze MN 600164090 600164091 600294616 23
145/54 C 47 3 327 Riccardo Paghera Sonia Paghera My Way Danze BS 600300319 600300320 600294616 23
145/54 C 47 3 328 Riccardo Ferrari Simona Zaratti Officina Danza RM 220418586 220418584 600225440 25
145/54 C 47 3 241 Giancarlo Bertazzo Erika Lonardi G.d.s.d. Lady Miriam PD 600219423 600219424 205000030 26
145/54 C 47 3 267 Roberto Bianchi Monica Gasparini My Way Danze MN 600251165 600251166 600294616 26
145/54 C 47 3 321 Giuseppe Falcone Roxana Eva Papasso Perfecta Combinacion Ssd Mi 600291131 600291132 600164118 26
145/54 C 47 3 255 Davide Cecchetto Serena Zanella Studio Danza Verona Ssdarl \ 600291551 600291552 600213323 29
145/54 C 47 3 243 Antonio Citarelli Angela Puorro Woman's Club Foggia FG 600319511 600319512 220292192 30
145/54 C 47 3 288 Roberto Priano Rosetta Lingiardi Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 600250655 600250656 220386546 31
145/54 C 47 3 289 Fabrizio Brunello Serena Tentori Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I. M 600174924 600174925 600218660 32
145/54 C 47 3 273 Giuliano Grassi Liliana Tonelli Universal Dance MB 600291297 600291298 220336942 33
145/54 C 47 3 318 Marco Verdini Roberta Andreoli Tony Rose Ml 600078411 600078412 203000743 33
145/54 C 47 3 251 Ruggero Abbattista Livia Pelagalli Piccolo Lord Ml 600301945 600301946 203000782 35
145/54 C 47 3 215 Franco Modolo Edi Sperandio Asd Team Diablo v 600123386 600123387 208000119 36
1 55/60 Al 47 3 242 Alessandro Ancora Patrizia Broda Liscio 82 MI 600123922 600123923 203000763 1
1 55/60 Al 47 3 89 Amedeo Lopez Anna Mascheroni Vip Dance Mi 220189059 220189061 203011213 2
1 55/60 Al 47 3 86 Damiano Colombo Marcella Re Jolly Dance Mi 600052115 600052116 203001305 3
1 55/60 Al 47 3 109 Michelangelo Moscatelli Loredana Tubiana Ago E Gabri co 220208222 220208223 203000192 4
1 55/60 Al 47 3 11 Lorenzo Patti Marina Mastropaolo Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I. Ml 600062181 600062182 600218660 5
1 55/60 Al 47 3 23 Massimiliano Lunardi Francesca Castegnaro Mister Anthony Danze E Sport Societa' Sd \ 600115105 600115106 600213502 6
1 55/60 Al 47 3 238 Francesco Misiti Verena Antonini Cristian Dance BS 220333240 220333241 220264608 7

1 55/60 A2 47 3 186 Fabrizio Salvadori Cinzia Croci Three Generation Dance Associazione Spor co 220349505 220349504 600262770 4
155/60 A2 47 3 19 Flavio Finazzi Angjola Ghidoni Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd BG 220423601 220423602 203000936 5
155/60 A2 47 3 10 Arcangelo Marrone Maria Teresa Racano Jolly Dance Lo 220375626 220375622 203001305 6
1 55/60 A2 47 3 85 Romeo Crepaldi Carmela Bucca Perfecta Combinacion Ssd VA 220300676 220300685 600164118 7
1 55/60 A2 47 3 3 Francesco Montinaro Franca Agostinelli Airone Danza Lo 220188236 203171603 220302977 8
1 55/60 A2 47 3 100 Silvio Camporese Dina Munaretto G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 220409413 220409414 205000027 9
1 55/60 A2 47 3 187 Amos Confortini Antonella Tosini My Way Danze BS 220424578 220424579 600294616 9
1 55/60 A2 47 3 28 Claudio Vittorio Scomparin Antonietta Sciascia Perfecta Combinacion Ssd Mi 600194621 600194622 600164118 11
1 55/60 3 144 Francesco Carpenedo Maria Emanuela Mattiuzzo Lady Roby Dance VE 600121763 600121764 205000327 12
1 55/60 3 91 Giovanni Giroletti Mariagrazia Marcolongo Armony Dance Mmi 600208508 600208509 203001216 4
1 55/60 B1 47 3 121 Ennio Motta Giuseppina Ambrosio Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I. [X¢] 220373088 220373089 600218594 5
155/60 B1 47 3 240 Giuseppe Di Paola Antonietta Natale Progetto Danza Mmi 220315095 220315096 203000235 6
155/60 B1 47 3 101 Fabrizio Portici Mariangela Zilio Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd PD 600076115 600123943 203000936 7
1 55/60 B1 47 3 191 Guerrino De Rossi Daniela Casarin G.d.s. Elena Danze VE 600022456 600022457 205000027 8
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13 Andrea
166 Franco
161 Silvio

95 Vittorio

169 Giuseppe
46 Olivo
243 Giuseppe
31 Roberto
218 Pietro
127 Gianpietro
228 Angelo
22 Gianluigi
210 Calogero
60 Emidio
236 Angelo
99 Franco
138 Nicola
69 Sergio
224 Luciano
49 Pietro
47 Nicola
113 Filippo
167 Claudio
190 Enrico

247 Pietro
214 Salvatore
199 Angelo
131 Adriano
177 Sergio
128 Paolo
21 Giuseppe
98 Giuseppe
25 Dario
7 Giuliano
41 Gianni
246 Elvino
52 Piermario
62 Giuliano
182 Natalino
87 Roberto
116 Giuseppe
143 Vincenzo Fausto
155 Gaetano
104 Cesare
83 Sauro
146 Fabio
102 Antonio

Casarini
Armani
Carissimi
Ledda

Caruana
Boaro
Pisani
Barichello
Dussin
Mancini
Zanini
Boschi
Landolina
Mascitti
Marano
Sonego
Pantaleo
Savoldini
Albertini
Crespi
Notarangelo
Senes
Giovanelli
Zanin

Melucci
Mangraviti
Orsini
lore
Culpo
Paolini
Vezzoli
Caroppi
Valbusa
Bellini
Mazzon
Chesi
Bonacina
Gorin

Lisi
Benucci
Nicoli
Amato
Pasquino
Zubani
Francescangeli
Baroni
Nista

Stefania
Annamaria
Anna
Silvana

Simonetta
Iginia
Maria
Anna Maria
Marta
Donatella
Luisa
Antonella
Antonietta
Donatella
Irene
Nerina
Maria
Emanuela
Tiziana
Irenea
Alessandra
Letizia
Nadia
Rosina

Diana
Ornella
Emanuela Silvia
Ersilia
Noemi
Stefania
Franca
Concetta
Grazia
Annunziata Maria
Rita

Simona
Raffaella
Caterina
Anna
Graziella
Emiliana
Francamaria
Anna

Anna Rosa
Marisa

Liza

Rosetta

Vagnozzi
Rubagotti
Fravola
lzza

Nanni

Re Sarto'
La Grutta
Tarraran
Simeoni
Cipolla
Bonetta
Santinelli
Codispoti
Capoferri
Novati
Tonon
D'alessandro
Norberti
Marchetti
Guaraldo
Pagan
Grattarola
Veneri
Bonanata

Perrone
Scotton
Bellandi
Plebani
Carlotti
Cioni
Omboni
Garofalo
Novello
Pellegrino
Pelanconi
Ciani
Fiorentino
Ferro
Porcheddu
Giachi
Barbieri
Mazzotta
Mazzone
Ceroni
Odoardi
Avendano
Santucci

Sabry Dance Asd

Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva
Euphoria Dance

Master

Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
Progetto Danza

Armony Dance

Junior Club

Black Panther

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva
Euphoria Dance

Fuma Dance Asd

Palma D'oro

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Asd Team ltalia

Melody Dance Piemonte
Le Rondinelle

Pesaro Balla

Giada

New Stella Dance

Janua Accademia Danze
Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Art Dance

G.s. Dance Academy

Asd Team ltalia

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Obiettivo Danza Brescia

My Way Danze

Dancemania Valdelsa
Cristian Dance

Club Prestige

Fuma Dance Asd

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Dancemania Valdelsa

Fuma Dance Asd

A.d.s.d. Unika Dance School
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Dancemania Valdelsa

Le Rondinelle

New Dance Only Dance

Teo Club

Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva
Luan Dance Lazio

M. G. Siena

G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania

600045062
600113654
600024866
220245115

600126537
600071175
600214575
220368470
600113962
600199929
220354012
600109355
600176346
220337889
220387367
600225324
220338991
600172528
220421879
220373860
600132237
220378108
220382015
600000551

600252380
600225326
600181983
600201022
600256382
600202356
220407632
220410074
600214788
600216477
600127131
600202358
600214786
600216192
600068718
600257361
600172530
600237636
600253125
400005676
600255936
600224265
600196469

600045063
600113655
220317027
600171811

600126538
600071176
600214576
600142170
600113963
600199930
220302072
600109356
600176347
220337890
220387368
600225325
220338992
600172529
220421881
220373862
600132238
220378110
220382016
600000552

600252381
600225327
600181984
600201023
600256383
600202357
220407631
220410075
600214789
600216478
600127132
600202359
600214787
600216193
600068719
600202355
600172531
600105666
600253126
400005677
600255937
600114188
600196470

600034098
600257526
220012140
220000369

600214543
203000235
203001216
205000184
205001154
600164118
600257526
220012140
600132236
220337119
220386546
600225290
220260813
220310702
211000801
203000765
203011098
600216425
203000936
220277424

600325440
600225290
600218660
220423893
600294616
600202338
220264608
220012040
600132236
600164118
220386546
600202338
600132236
220424357
220386546
600202338
220310702
220387770
220327931
600257526
600225396
209000142
216011131
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162 Paolo
34 Mario
156 Luciano

362 Luigi
377 Marco
393 Francesco
267 Claudio
298 Aldo
333 Narcisio
336 Marino
288 Valentino
311 Giancarlo
266 Aldo
358 Gian Luigi
317 Giuseppe
265 Giuseppe
354 Alberto
302 Adolfo
290 Claudio
395 Daniele
280 Aurelio
390 Raffaele
284 Antonello
323 Giuseppe
282 Alfonso Antonio
352 Roberto

45 Raul
183 Orlando

86 Valter

41 Giancarlo

62 Graziano
197 Paolo
159 Vittorio

52 Gianfranco

10 Giorgio

23 Luca Maria

84 Michele
113 Eugenio
119 Giuseppe Sandro
168 Paride
125 Ignazio

57 Ottavio
150 Giovanni

104 Francesco
27 Gabriele
82 Igino
47 Vittorio
78 Pellegrino

188 Felice
76 Francesco

Parrini
Perta
Dagani

Maggioni
Cacioli
Borrello
Di Gennaro
Zambolin
Pinton
Zanon
Crocetti
Longoni
Daniotti
Colombo
Pignanelli
Zaffalon
Ricci
Castelliti
Liberati
Brunetti
Fierro
Binetti
Romeo
Danesi
Inga
Marelli
Crippa
Scarparo
Rossi
Balasso
Simonetti
Giannetti
Parolini
Freato
Belle
Rimoldi
Colucci
Centini
Ranco
Saccenti
Caspani
Defazio
Re

Tripolone
Omiccioli
Tognon
Gatto
Pellecchia
Manzoni
Zampierin

Ede
Filomena
Ornella

Alba

Paola

Franca
Marcella
Antonella
Attilia
Marina
Cosetta
Gianna Enrica
Silvia

Maria Desdemona
Alla

Monica
Ersilia
Veronique
Loreta

Paola

Ivonne
Brigida
Caterina Patrizia
Antonella
Domenica
Marina

Anna Maria
Rita

Mara
Giovanna
Rosanna
Patrizia
Miriam
Caterina
Maria Rosa
Patrizia
Alberta
Annalisa
Maria Giuseppa
Anna Maria
Ivonne
Rosanna
Isabella

Lucia

Anna Marisa
Manola Maria
Orietta
Mirella
Metilde
Mariagrazia

Leoncini
Monte
Moretti

Della Vedova
Martino
Casi
Coccia
Sinigaglia
Rastelli
Davanzo
Simoncini
Azzaro
Ingegnere
Avanzati
Muntyan
Bellio
Ciuffi
Toury
Montaldi
Rossini
Bonomi
Coppola
Polimeni
Le Fosse
Benavoli
Molteni
Morlacchi
D'agostino
Lorenzon
Spiga
Della Santa
Cinciripini
Bignotti
Massari
Cardani
Buffolo

De Matteis
Donini
Bocci
Delle Fave
Ciocca
Dimonopoli
Crespi

De Santis
Guerra
Gasperini
Fincato
Toffanin
Personeni
Bordignon

Dancemania Valdelsa
G.d.s. Apricena Dancemania
Le Rondinelle

Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
A.s.d. Arte Danza

A.s.d. Elpidance

Palma D'oro

Seven Club

Airone Danza

Olympia Dance & Fitness Asd
Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
Armony Dance

Progetto Danza

Em Danza

Planet Dance

Olympia Dance & Fitness Asd

Circolo Lucchese Amatori Ballo S.

A.s.d. Alta Danza

La Crisalide

Pesaro Balla

Asd Liscio Dance

Teo Club

Lady Francy

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
A.s.d. Planet Dance
Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Joker Dance Club S.s.d. AR.I.
Studio Danze Vigevano
My Way Danze

G.d.s. Magic Dance

Asd Progresso Danza
Palma D'oro

Cristian Dance

Progetto Danza

Tony Rose

G.d.s. Magic Dance
Woman's Club Foggia

M +acy- M Passion Dance
Club Prestige

Danza Con Mr.robert S.s.d. AR.I.
Jolly Dance

Melody Dance Piemonte
Tony Rose

Club Prestige

Pesaro Balla

Black Panther

Latin Paradise Club A.s.d.
Asd Team Diablo

Stefy E Davy Dancing Group
Black Panther

600202352
600196461
220417715

203172152
600279409
600004241
400006261
600301828
600295438
600130191
600202360
600292598
600303671
600283309
600177832
600183053
600263695
600275790
600220339
600213671
600282693
600253127
600240228
600068716
600310266
600068710
203172153
220313959
220371508
220305164
220422290
220337721
220257758
203173814
600077552
600003051
216040777
220274654
220340349
600004023
220411759
220291983
220299726

220424595
220256218
600113968
600196567
220349500
220269258
600113960

600202353
600196462
220417716

203172151
600279410
600004242
400006262
600301829
600295439
600130190
600202361
600292599
400044887
600283310
600262931
600183054
600263696
600275791
600220340
600213672
600282694
600253128
600240229
600068717
600310267
600068711
203172154
600214471
220371509
220305165
220422292
220337722
220257759
203173815
201168946
600003052
216040778
600170621
220340350
600004022
220411760
220291985
220299727

220424596
220256219
600113969
600196568
220349501
220269259
600113961

600202338
216011131
220310702

600218594
220423570
220373473
220337119
203011141
220302977
600295819
600214543
203001216
203000235
600060672
203001246
600295819
209000503
600169784
220315782
211000801
600093406
220327931
218000498
220386546
220260868
220386546
600218594
203000154
600294616
205000559
600169191
220337119
220264608
203000235
203000743
205000559
220292192
600256621
220012040
600218660
203001305
220260813
203000743

220012040
211000801
205001154
600289556
208000119
203011095
205001154

© 0NV WN R

=
S

OV A WN R

[N Y

=
o



161/64 B1 47 3 68 Gaetano Giudice Rosanna Zito Creative Dance SR 600220374 600220375 219001160 11

161/64 B2 47 3 190 Renato Coppe Daniela Scariot Black Panther TV 220357812 220357813 205001154 7
161/64 B2 47 3 136 Dino Nespolo Anna Todoverto Junior Club TV 600165051 600165052 205000184 8
161/64 B2 47 3 165 Enrico Zecchini Maria Grazia Baldrighi Airone Danza CR 220377118 220369456 220302977 9
161/64 B2 47 3 58 Piero Pazzaglini Marilena Mattioli Stella Show Dance PU 220404205 220404207 220313602 10
161/64 B2 47 3 22 Dante Negro Michela Del Negro Asd Team ltalia TV 600144985 600144986 600225290 11
161/64 B2 47 3 162 Giorgio llario Girardelli Mariagrazia Longari Mirage A.d.s.d. ™I 600315517 600315518 600036591 11
161/64 B2 47 3 193 Paolo Marchionni Rosina Nucera Em Danza PC 220356262 220356508 600060672 13
161/64 B2 47 3 97 Antonio Dinardo Cinzia Indennitate Progetto Danza MI 600071165 600071166 203000235 14
161/64 B2 47 3 121 Claudio Politi Donatella Gallerini Dancemania Valdelsa Fl 600202339 600202344 600202338 14
161/64 B2 47 3 100 Piero Pandolfi Milena Vitali Fuma Dance Asd Ml 600214794 600214795 600132236 16
161/64 3 65 Vito Strambelli Anna Cea Teo Club 600078624 600078625 220327931

161/64 B3 47 3 181 Ernesto Sajeva Franca Buiani Stella Show Dance PU 220404214 220404216 220313602 7
161/64 B3 47 3 186 Michele Polizzi Lidia Cassisi Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 600151697 600151698 220386546 7
161/64 B3 47 3 44 Lino Zanon Lucia Girardi Evolution Time Alto Adige N 600215471 600215472 204000055 9
161/64 B3 47 3 141 Charly Lucas Ann Patricia Freeman Dancemania Valdelsa FI 600237693 600237694 600202338 9
161/64 B3 47 3 49 Nello Giordani Addina Rita Orsini A.s.d. Alta Danza AP 600068199 600042971 600169784 11
161/64 B3 47 3 87 Pietro Forlani Rosangela Bulgari Happy Dance School BG 600257473 600257474 220260527 12
161/64 B3 47 3 135 Vittorio Lorenzetti Viviana Piazza Katy Dance Brescia Associazione Sportiva BS 400005678 400005679 600257526 13
161/64 B3 47 3 171 Giancarlo Bodini Tiziana Taini Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd CR 600278270 600278271 203000936 14
161/64 B3 47 3 92 Leonardo Dentamaro Maria lurlo Teo Club BA 600078606 600078607 220327931 15
161/64 B3 47 3 2 Vincenzo Franchi Luciana D'amico A.s.d. The World Of Dance AQ 600214421 600214422 600214326 16
161/64 B3 47 3 33 Giovanni Sinopoli Natalizia Monaco Three Generation Dance Associazione Spor co 220349506 220349507 600262770 17
161/64 B3 47 3 131 Berardino Zugaro Tiziana Ricciuti A.s.d. The World Of Dance AQ 600214425 600214426 600214326 18
161/64 B3 47 3 46 Giuliano Perosin Laura Maso Margherita Veneto VE 600167380 600167381 205000022 19
161/64 B3 47 3 192 Arcangelo Sferrazza Crocetta Fontana Dancemania Valdelsa Fl 600202366 600202367 600202338 20
161/64 B3 47 3 198 Giuseppe Carlisi Luciana Scozzari A.s.d. Gioia Dance AG 600057990 600057991 600014947 20

161/64 C 47 3 363 Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini Asd Team Diablo TV 600021816 600021817 208000119 4
161/64 C 47 3 322 Gabriele Cesaro Rosanna Bordin G.d.s.d. Tip Tap Luana PD 600216305 600216306 600216302 5
161/64 C 47 3 329 Cipriano Lanza Luisa Leoni Euphoria Dance BG 600166442 600159876 220012140 6
161/64 C 47 3 359 Luigi Crespi Anna Baldassin Asd Liscio Dance Mi 600176136 600176135 600093406 7
161/64 C 47 3 374 Elio Montini Felicita Brignani My Way Danze BS 600308328 600308329 600294616 7
161/64 C 47 3 339 Riccardo Rossi lliana Belfiori M. G. Siena Sl 600114189 220356793 209000142 9
161/64 C 47 3 287 Giuseppe Dell'arno Giovanna Truglio Dance Cantu' Lady Anna co 220170978 220413428 220386546 10
161/64 C 47 3 300 Leonardo Passarella Annunziata Fiore Seven Club PV 600301841 600301842 203011141 10
161/64 C 47 3 277 Carmelo Polito Benedetta Angileri A.s.d. Accademia Danza Zizzo TP 220382189 220382192 600266231 12
1 65/69 Al 47 3 181 Fernando Menapace Maria Norma Martinelli Evolution Time Alto Adige N 220332792 220332793 204000055 1
1 65/69 Al 47 3 248 Davide Leonardi Teresina Soresini Passion For Movement A.s.d. Mi 203167859 203167860 600165071 2
1 65/69 Al 47 3 147 Gian Piero Cerimedo Clelia Donini Tony Rose VA 220386875 220386874 203000743 3
1 65/69 Al 47 3 219 Giuseppe Stallone Rosanna Fraccaroli Colibri' Dance Ssdarl MB 203152308 203152310 600212221 4
1 65/69 Al 47 3 82 Giovanni Enrico Scarpata Natalina Poletti Adsd Vivimos Por El Baile PD 205141101 220338879 600188371 5
1 65/69 Al 47 3 96 Enrico Semplici Sonia Mastino Perfecta Combinacion Ssd N 209170265 209170266 600164118 6
1 65/69 Al 47 3 134 Gioacchino De Gennaro Albina Elda Tebaldini Piccolo Lord M 220384087 220384089 203000782 7
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124 Peppino

120 Enzo

197 Francesco

164 Maurizio
86 Pietro

Vaccaro
Dalle Vaglie
Falcone
Petreni
Lorenzini

Laura

Maria Grazia
Paola Maria Carla
Anna Rita

Anna Maria

Palillo
Poggini
Boieri
Butini
Palagi

Futura Danze

Club Papillon Dance Arezzo
Peter Pan

M. G. Siena

Happy Hours Dance

Mi
AR
NO

MS

203154708
209168230
220232267
209167981
209042287

203154716
209168231
220232269
209167982
209042288

203001169
209011458
203011083
209000142
220011875
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57 Liborio
26 Nicola
29 Valmi
131 Gabriele
250 Giuseppe
27 Giordano
122 Stefano
108 Giorgio

Cottone
Dentamaro
Volpato
Galeotti
Bindini
Zaffaroni
Comacchio
Grimoldi

Lorenza
Giacoma
Renata

Elisa

Maria Grazia
Mirella
Antonella
Flavia

Stucchi
Strippoli
Cavallin
Cibin
Salvaneschi
Bonelli
Orso
Capucci

Sabry Dance Asd
Teo Club

Asd Nuovo Centro Danze & Fitness Treviso

Melody Dance Piemonte
Seven Club

Cristian Dance

Full Time

Pegaso 88

BA
v
TO0

BS

600079287
600053940
600144994
220232251
220337209
600004028
600166311
220418186

600073625
600053941
600144995
220232253
220337210
600004029
600166312
220418188

600034098
220327931
600291294
220260813
203011141
220264608
205001061
220376393
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132 Luigi
188 Settimo
111 Giovanni
183 Paolo Angelo
239 Angelo

64 Eugenio
255 Elvezio

21 Michele
228 Gianfranco
153 Sergio
151 Pasquale

Origlia
Bidinotto
Marzolla
Castelli
Bartoccini
Capocasale
Pattano
Depalma
Marchiori
Bartalesi
Fortuna

Rosanna
Santa
Maria Luisa
Davidina
Eleonora
Monique
Daniela
Paola
Liliana
Marzia
Anna Maria

Galgano
Renda
Finocchiaro
Gianetti
Duchi
Frauenfelder
Cappelli

De Rigo

De Leonibus
Serafini
Ziccanu Chessa

Dance Evolution

Cometa Club

Va.ga. Internatonal Dance
Pegaso 88

Lady Francesca

Art Dance

Cristian Dance

Asd Team Diablo

Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
Universo Abruzzo

T0
MB
Mi
VA
GR
cs
Mi
VA
VR

CH

201147421
600220389
600170851
600223480
600034609
600096065
220295979
600095195
220342548
600211530
220361796

201147423
600220390
600170852
600223481
600112836
600208333
220295980
600166511
220342549
600211531
220361797

220302761
203001343
600264451
220376393
220338189
220277424
220264608
208000119
203000936
600214543
220320808
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52 Pietro
220 Gaetano Giovanni
254 Mario

76 Antonio Raffaelle
235 Piero
210 Michele

289 Sergio
366 Armando
392 Cosimo
376 Angelo
350 Gabriele
316 Antonio
296 Sergio
159 Renzo

78 Giuliano
110 Luigi

99 Sergio
230 Luigi

Casarin
Rossi
Sannino
Mariani
Malatesti
Schino

Frigerio
Longoni
Malcangio
Bella
Leardi
Fanelli
Verdiani
Brenna
Franzosi
Morrone
Steffan
Longo

Flavia
Liana
Rosamaria
Rosina
Loretta
Filomena

Sinj

Emilia

Anna

Maria Grazia
Gaetana
Maria Teresa
Miranda
Enrichetta
Andreina
Loretta
Adelina
Evelina

Favaretto
Sapucci
Di Nocera
Dottore
Salvadori
Catalano

Moro
Gaglio
D'aspro
Cattaneo
Parente
Laporta
Signorini
Capuano
Benvenuti
Batelli
Bazzo
Campeotto

Asd Team ltalia
Fuma Dance Asd
Progetto Danza
Fuma Dance Asd
Dancemania Valdelsa
Teo Club

Dance Cantu' Lady Anna
Euphoria Dance

Euphoria Dance

Asd Liscio Dance

Cristian Dance

Teo Club

Dancemania Valdelsa
Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Fly Dance Academy

A.s.d. Florence Dance Academy
Asd Team ltalia

G.d.s. Magic Dance

Mi
Mi
MB

BA

MB
Mi
BG
Mi
BS
BA

Mi
MB

22z

600225340
600272126
600114495
600214790
600202364
600221202

600256401
600295898
600024839
600233731
600257572
600267227
600202370
220376425
220344527
209041788
220229838
205006376

600225341
600272127
600114496
600214791
600202365
600221203

600256402
600295899
600024838
600322186
600257573
600267228
600202371
220376426
220344528
220306889
220229840
205006377

600225290
600132236
203000235
600132236
600202338
220327931

220386546
220012140
220012140
600093406
220264608
220327931
600202338
600164118
220301835
600214854
600225290
205000559
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93 Alvaro

30 Paolo
182 Sergio

44 Antonio

16 Torquato

41 Antonio

80 Luigi

2 Jean Claude

222 Roberto
109 Gianfranco
174 Salvatore

31 Luciano
167 Sergio

58 Albino

5 Giovanni

118 Gianni
241 Amerigo
103 Angelo
126 Michele
394 Sergio
294 Luciano

Cesaretti
Paoloni
Scurti
Leone
Fusi

Paier
Facci
Zorzetto
Toffaletti
Solari
Zanghi
Bovi
Brambilla
Drago
Forte

Silo
Bigliazzi
Balestrieri
Santacroce
Pozzi
Bresciani

Ivana
Rosita
Mirella
Annamaria
Maristella
Ornella
Graziella
Anna Luigia
Rita

Alba
Giuseppina
Antonietta
Mara
Graziella
Antonia
Giusi
Fiorella
Luisa
Matilde
Adriana
Marina

Soldati
Nesi

Di Blasio
Ceddia
Bartalucci
Salvador
Filippi
Spotti
Piatti

Fani
Universita'
Di Santo
Michelini
Bongiorno
Loprieno
Bianchetti
Secori
Agnelli
Rucco
Biancardi
Merighetti

Asd Team Diablo
Lady Francesca

Asd La Diva Danza
Teo Club

Asd Tip Tap Boccaccio
G.d.s. Magic Dance

Mister Anthony Danze E Sport Societa' Sd

Fly Dance Academy
Giada

Janua Accademia Danze
Teo Club

A.s.d.love Story Dancing
Rosy Dance Bergamo Asd
M +acy- M Passion Dance
Teo Club

Cristian Dance

Asd Team Diablo

Airone Danza

Teo Club

Perfecta Combinacion Ssd
Le Rondinelle

S
GR
PE
BA
FI
v
Vi
MB
Mi
GE
BA
SA
MN
Mi
BA
BS
S
Lo
BA
Mi
BS

209009338
220255939
213130699
220373420
220360660
205141093
205040976
220211883
600060365
207168170
220373402
215135551
220342563
600110421
220373433
600184209
600296830
600053070
220373431
600255377
600294747

209009339
220255941
213130700
220373421
220360662
205141097
205040977
220211884
220312784
207168171
220373403
215135552
220342564
600110422
220373434
600184210
600096179
600053071
220373432
600255378
600294748

208000119
220338189
600229094
220327931
600214543
205000559
600213502
220301835
203000765
600216425
220327931
215000671
203000936
600256621
220327931
220264608
208000119
220302977
220327931
600164118
220310702
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